Victorian Athletic League

2023 Stawell
EventNo 300456 70m Men's Distance 70
HEAT 1 Time 11:23 AM Reading: 21 Adjustment: 0.105
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 7682 Jack Lacey 7.50 7.412 7.517 Completed
2 7 Black 6310 Brendan Smart 9.75 7.736 7.841 Completed
3 2  White 11790 Matthew Parrott 4.00 7.760 7.865 Completed
4 4 Yellow 8157 THOMAS MOLONEY 5.25 7.771 7.876 Completed
5 1 Red 11000 Tapasu Paea 2.75 7.787 7.892 Completed
6 3 Blue 11204 Daniel Hildyard 4.50 8.186 8.291 Completed
9999 5 Green 10477 Jack Odea 6.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 2 Time 11:26 AM Reading: 0.5 Adjustment: 0.025
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 3321 Matthew Eddy 7.50 7.682 7.707 Completed
2 4 Yellow 10789 Hamish Hopkins 5.50 7.983 8.008 Completed
3 3 Blue 11671 Nic Davey 4.50 8.198 8.223 Completed
4 7 Black 0696 Martin Horne 10.00 9.109 9.134 Completed
9999 1 Red 11706 Jasper Thomas 3.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 12192 Ozzie Toole 4.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 4038 Grant Mcdonald 6.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 3 Time 11:29 AM  Reading: 0.7 Adjustment: 0.035
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 7146 Cameron Moss 7.75 7.854 7.889 Completed
2 7 Black 8131 Michael Cassidy 10.25 7.926 7.961 Completed
3 3 Blue 4430 Matt Dinan 4.50 8.107 8.142 Completed
9999 1 Red 11829 Antonio Vaitohi 3.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 11785 Ryan Chong 4.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 4 Yellow 9605 Luke Mitchell 5.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 1580 Jayden Gilfillan 6.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 4 Time 11:32 AM  Reading: 3 Adjustment: 0.15
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 7 Black 8822 Chris Diegan 10.25 7.676 7.826 Completed
2 3 Blue 10068 Angus Proudfoot 4.75 7.678 7.828 Completed
3 4 Yellow 10057 Amanat Chaman 5.50 7.710 7.860 Completed
4 6 Pink 7163 Brady Lehmann 8.00 7.877 8.027 Completed
9999 1 Red 9592 Jasper Nettlefold 3.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 11390 Chad Perris 4.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 10044 Hugh Hoffmann 6.00 0 0 Scratched
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HEAT 5 Time 11:35 AM Reading: 4.4 Adjustment: 0.22
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 3 Blue 11875 Ryan Singleton 4.75 7.680 7.900 Completed
2 5 Green 11571 Samuel Blyzno 6.25 7.709 7.929 Completed
3 1 Red 10684 Michael Hansford 3.25 7.737 7.957 Completed
4 7 Black 6514 Simon Carey 10.75 7.854 8.074 Completed
5 2 White 12058 Will Adams 4.25 7.911 8.131 Completed
9999 4 Yellow 11596 Rj Villacampa 5.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 11368 Michael Doodson 8.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 6 Time 11:38 AM  Reading: 05 Adjustment: 0.025
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 2 White 11994 Musa Kamara 4.25 7.783 7.808 Completed
2 7 Black 2145 Daniel Martin 10.75 7.793 7.818 Completed
3 1 Red 3477 Corey Baker 3.25 7.833 7.858 Completed
4 3 Blue 10956 James Forrest 4.75 8.024 8.049 Completed
5 6 Pink 8135 Corey Williams 8.25 8.096 8.121 Completed
9999 4 Yellow 11282 Jesse Patterson 5.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 3769 Darcy Ireland 6.25 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 7 Time 11:41 AM Reading: 2.6 Adjustment: 0.13
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 8122 John Howe 6.25 7.649 7.779 Completed
2 3 Blue 11998 Keanau Wighton 4.25 7.693 7.823 Break
3 6 Pink 2961 Dun Rilloraza 8.50 7.946 8.076 Completed
4 4 Yellow 11781 Lewis Cain 5.50 8.006 8.136 Completed
9999 1 Red 3129 Tom Griffin 3.25 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 11457 James Mcpaul 4.25 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 10170 Tony Martin 11.50 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 8 Time 11:44 AM  Reading: 15 Adjustment: 0.075
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 3 Blue 11737 Brad Hunt 4.25 7.610 7.685 Completed
2 2 White 2761 Aidan Green 3.25 7.756 7.831 Completed
3 4 Yellow 3663 Elijah Cross 4.75 7.817 7.892 Completed
4 5 Green 9710 Parvinder singh Bajwa 5.50 7.827 7.902 Completed
5 7 Black 10050 Matt Standfield 8.50 7.913 7.988 Completed
6 8 Grey 7236 Julian Fawcett 11.50 8.033 8.108 Completed
7 6 Pink 10448 Kidus Mekonnen 6.25 8.153 8.228 Completed
9999 1 Red 11805 Anas Abu ganaba 0.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 9 Time 11:47 AM  Reading: 1.8 Adjustment: 0.09
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 8 Grey 3358 Vic Sharma 11.75 7.704 7.794 Completed
2 1 Red 9104 Michael Hanna 0.75 7.801 7.891 Completed
3 4 Yellow 10607 Campbell Butson 5.00 7.843 7.933 Completed
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4 3 Blue 4648 Jerome Lugo 4.25 7.893 7.983 Completed
5 6 Pink 9704 Declan Berne 6.25 7.931 8.021 Completed
6 5 Green 10926 Michael Singh 5.50 7.955 8.045 Completed
7 7 Black 12148 Michael Hayes 8.75 7.995 8.085 Completed
8 2 White 8978 Maki Loukeris 3.50 8.014 8.104 Completed
HEAT 10 Time 11:50 AM Reading: 1.2 Adjustment: 0.06
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 8 Grey 2952 Daniel Sammut 11.75 7.547 7.607 Completed
2 6 Pink 7319 Mathew Currie 6.50 7.825 7.885 Completed
3 1 Red 12189 Kyle Ennis 1.00 7.868 7.928 Completed
4 7 Black 3918 Mitchell White 8.75 7.932 7.992 Completed
5 5 Green 10234 Joe Chigwidden 5.50 8.218 8.278 Completed
6 4 Yellow 4181 Toby Horne 5.00 9.081 9.141 Completed
9999 2  White 4351 Nicholas Antonino 3.75 0 0 Scratched
9999 3 Blue 6450 Jarred Gilroy 4.25 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 11 Time 11:53 AM Reading: 2.4 Adjustment: 0.12
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 11572 Timothy Blyzno 5.50 7.580 7.700 Completed
2 3 Blue 10694 Peter Thoroughgood 4.50 7.803 7.923 Completed
3 4 Yellow 9891 Desmond Cai 5.00 7.901 8.021 Completed
4 7 Black 2778 Nicholas Florio 8.25 7.916 8.036 Break
5 6 Pink 10048 Ollie Featherston 6.50 7.935 8.055 Completed
6 8 Grey 11894 Brett Reid 12.50 8.109 8.229 Completed
9999 1 Red 9909 Fejiro Omuvwie 1.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 9793 Kenneth Vuong 3.75 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 12 Time 11:56 AM  Reading: 0.9 Adjustment: 0.045
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 10880 Jack Ramsay 5.50 7.731 7.776 Completed
2 1 Red 7486 Conor Loughnan 1.50 7.851 7.896 Completed
3 3 Blue 11693 Jared Glover 4.50 7.939 7.984 Completed
4 7 Black 9979 Patrick McCarthey 9.00 7.940 7.985 Completed
5 4 Yellow 11717 Zane Eddleston 5.00 8.306 8.351 Completed
6 2 White 11461 Ryan Sibbick 4.00 8.507 8.552 Completed
9999 6 Pink 9916 Charlie Hildyard 6.75 0 0 Scratched
9999 8 Grey 1081 James Noblet 12.50 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 13 Time 11:59 AM Reading: 3.6 Adjustment: 0.18
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 8 Grey 9628 Mark Glassborow 12.75 7.581 7.761 Completed
2 6 Pink 9598 Chris Byron 6.75 7.675 7.855 Completed
3 3 Blue 11549 Blake Jones 4.50 7.777 7.957 Completed
4 2 White 9854 James Kermond 4.00 8.140 8.320 Completed
5 4 Yellow 12207 Sloan Mulholland 5.00 8.296 8.476 Completed
6 7 Black 12093 Anndrew Edhouse 9.00 8.706 8.886 Completed
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9999 1 Red 10962 Jesse Mckenna 2.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 11223 Finn Quinn 5.50 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 14 Time 12:02 PM Reading: 35 Adjustment: 0.175
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 11399 Dylan McGann 5.00 7.511 7.686 Completed
2 8 Grey 4008 Stephen McCulloch 12.75 7.629 7.804 Completed
3 1 Red 11318 Michael Moschou 2.00 7.806 7.981 Completed
4 2 White 6251 Brendan Matthews 4.00 7.902 8.077 Completed
5 5 Green 10986 Jordan Bourke 5.75 8.017 8.192 Completed
6 6 Pink 9590 Mason Keast 7.00 8.042 8.217 Completed
9999 3 Blue 11802 Joshua Mcglade 4.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 3074 Matthew Pilkington 9.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 15 Time 12:05 PM Reading: 38 Adjustment: 0.19
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 7 Black 7099 Noddy Angelakos 9.25 7.452 7.642 Completed
2 6 Pink 10483 Michael Romero 7.00 7.662 7.852 Completed
3 3 Blue 11952 Lachlan Shanks 4.50 7.881 8.071 Completed
4 4 Yellow 10405 Isaiah Cross 4.75 7.929 8.119 Break
5 8 Grey 3875 Dominic Condello 13.00 8.124 8.314 Completed
6 2 White 12125 Tad Carter 4.00 8.189 8.379 Completed
9999 1 Red 7245 Harrison Kerr 2.25 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 7186 Hayden Wyllie 5.75 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 16 Time 12:08 PM Reading: 3.4 Adjustment: 0.17
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 8 Grey 7672 Peter Biggs 13.75 7.659 7.829 Completed
2 1 Red 11165 Hamish Lindstrom 2.50 7.686 7.856 Completed
3 5 Green 10685 Lincoln Barnes 5.75 7.737 7.907 Completed
4 3 Blue 5768 Brendan Ashcroft 4.50 7.797 7.967 Completed
5 6 Pink 6689 Callum James 7.00 7.839 8.009 Completed
6 4 Yellow 10298 Jack Colgrave 5.25 7.991 8.161 Completed
7 2 White 12107 Nathan Jason 4.00 8.144 8.314 Completed
9999 7 Black 5793 Matthew Beckenham 9.25 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 17 Time 12:11 PM Reading: 0.7 Adjustment: 0.035
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 8 Grey 0162 Todd Ireland 14.00 7.627 7.662 Completed
2 5 Green 10457 Aubery Watson 6.00 7.646 7.681 Completed
3 7 Black 7292 Scott Rowsell 9.50 7.693 7.728 Completed
4 6 Pink 6271 Mohamad Zeed 7.25 7.788 7.823 Completed
5 3 Blue 11458 Marcos Arbon 4.50 8.223 8.258 Completed
9999 1 Red 3805 Kyle Nicolussi 2.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 10518 Aaron Peter-budge 4.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 4 Yellow 7291 Daniel White-Alikakos 5.25 0 0 Scratched
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HEAT 18 Time 12:14 PM  Reading: 3 Adjustment: 0.15

Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 2 White 4941 Spencer Browne 4.00 7.628 7.778 Completed
2 4 Yellow 11613 Evans Oteng 5.25 7.843 7.993 Completed
3 3 Blue 11749 Joel Stapleton 4.50 7.937 8.087 Completed
4 7 Black 2315 Matthew Newton 9.75 8.082 8.232 Completed
5 6 Pink 5631 Dan Lemoto 7.50 8.162 8.312 Completed
6 5 Green 10954 Patrick Meade 6.00 8.283 8.433 Completed
9999 1 Red 9131 Leonard King 2.75 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 19 Time 12:17 PM Reading: 2.5 Adjustment: 0.125
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 10864 Isaac Marschall 7.50 7.609 7.734 Completed
2 4 Yellow 10412 Jack Wolff 5.25 7.649 7.774 Completed
3 7 Black 6705 Lawrence Coop 9.75 7.853 7.978 Completed
4 2  White 10787 Ronan Berne 4.00 8.136 8.261 Completed
5 5 Green 11951 Mark Ashton 6.00 8.308 8.433 Completed
6 3 Blue 11901 Felix Cao 4.50 8.574 8.699 Completed
9999 1 Red 6967 Jake Ireland 2.75 0 0 Scratched
Semi 1 Time 2:19 PM Reading: 1.9 Adjustment: 0.095
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 10457 Aubery Watson(fg5) 6.00 7.584 7.679 Completed
2 2 White 11737 Brad Hunt(fq6) 4.25 7.661 7.756 Completed
3 1 Red 11165 Hamish Lindstrom(bm1 2.50 7.738 7.833 Completed
4 7 Black 2145 Daniel Martin(bm29) 10.75 7.829 7.924 Completed
5 3 Blue 11998 Keanau Wighton(bm6) 4.25 7.856 7.951 Completed
6 6 Pink 6271 Mohamad Zeed(bm20) 7.25 7.970 8.065 Completed
7 4 Yellow 10057 Amanat Chaman(bm13 5.50 23.811  23.906 Completed
Semi 2 Time 2:22 PM Reading: 0.6 Adjustment: 0.03
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 7 Black 0162 Todd Ireland(fq4) 14.00 7.641 7.671 Completed
2 3 Blue 11399 Dylan McGann(fq7) 5.00 7.648 7.678 Completed
3 6 Pink 3358 Vic Sharma(bm31) 11.75 7.688 7.718 Completed
4 5 Green 10483 Michael Romero 7.00 7.718 7.748 Completed
5 2 White 11994 Musa Kamara(bm8) 4.25 7.790 7.820 Completed
6 4 Yellow 10880 Jack Ramsay(bm15) 5.50 7.860 7.890 Completed
7 1 Red 3477 Corey Baker(bm?2) 3.25 8.008 8.038 Completed
Semi 3 Time 2:25 PM Reading: 2.9 Adjustment: 0.145
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 7099 Noddy Angelakos(fg3) 9.25 7.498 7.643 Completed
2 3 Blue 11572 Timothy Blyzno(fg8) 5.50 7.569 7.714 Completed
3 7 Black 9628 Mark Glassborow(bm32 12.75 7.600 7.745 Completed
4 5 Green 3321 Matthew Eddy 7.50 7.699 7.844 Completed
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5 4 Yellow 8122 John Howe(bm17) 6.25 7.754 7.899 Completed

6 2 White 11875 Ryan Singleton(bm?9) 4.75 7.788 7.933 Completed
7 1 Red 2761 Aidan Green(bm3) 3.25 7.882 8.027 Completed
Semi 4 Time 2:28 PM Reading: -0.4 Adjustment: -0.02
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 2952 Daniel Sammut(fg2) 11.75 7.482 7.462 Completed
2 5 Green 7292 Scott Rowsell 9.50 7.662 7.642 Completed
3 3 Blue 9598 Chris Byron(bm18) 6.75 7.734 7.714 Completed
4 1 Red 11790 Matthew Parrott(bm4) 4.00 7.753 7.733 Completed
5 2  White 10068 Angus Proudfoot(bm10) 4.75 7.782 7.762 Completed
6 4 Yellow 7146 Cameron Moss 7.75 8.084 8.064 Completed
7 7 Black 4008 Stephen McCulloch(b 12.75 8.744 8.724 Completed
Semi 5 Time 2:31 PM Reading: 0.4 Adjustment: 0.02
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 7682 Jack Lacey(fgl) 7.50 7.465 7.485 Completed
2 7 Black 7672 Peter Biggs(bm34) 13.75 7.608 7.628 Completed
3 3 Blue 10864 Isaac Marschall 7.50 7.630 7.650 Completed
4 1 Red 4941 Spencer Browne(bm5) 4.00 7.730 7.750 Completed
5 6 Pink 8822 Chris Diegan(bm28) 10.25 7.737 7.757 Completed
6 2 White 10412 Jack Wolff(bom12) 5.25 7.763 7.783 Completed
7 5 Green 6310 Brendan Smart 9.75 7.885 7.905 Completed
Final 1 Time 3:15PM Reading: 1 Adjustment: 0.05
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 2952 Daniel Sammut 11.75 7.483 7.533 Completed
2 2 White 7682 Jack Lacey 7.50 7.492 7.542 Completed
3 1 Red 10457 Aubery Watson 6.00 7.591 7.641 Completed
4 3 Blue 7099 Noddy Angelakos 9.25 7.644 7.694 Completed
5 6 Pink 0162 Todd Ireland 14.00 7.710 7.760 Completed
6 5 Green 7672 Peter Biggs 13.75 7.711 7.761 Completed
EventNo 300457 70m Women's Distance 70
HEAT 1 Time 10:39 AM  Reading: 1.3 Adjustment: 0.065
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 11386 Natasha Marteene 9.50 8.481 8.546 Completed
2 1 Red 4061 Zoe Neale 2.75 8.482 8.547 Completed
2 7 Black 11551 Rachel Hayball 10.00 8.482 8.547 Completed
4 4 Yellow 2976 Ramona Casey 5.25 8.560 8.625 Completed
5 5 Green 11342 Taya McPhan 6.00 8.605 8.670 Completed
6 2 White 10626 Cassandra Wang lecou 3.75 8.655 8.720 Completed
9999 3 Blue 11370 Ruby Mcternan 4.50 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 2 Time 10:42 AM  Reading: 0.9 Adjustment: 0.045
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
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1 6 Pink 4750 Zoe Glassborow 7.75 8.550 8.595 Completed
2 2 White 10708 Lucy Carter 4.00 8.588 8.633 Completed
3 5 Green 11931 Hayley Silvester 6.25 8.728 8.773 Completed
4 1 Red 8023 Clare De Salis 3.00 8.876 8.921 Completed
5 4 Yellow 11214 Erica Peake 5.25 9.572 9.617 Completed
9999 3 Blue 11193 Jemma Pollard 4.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 10530 Laura Mcdougall 9.75 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 3 Time 10:45 AM  Reading: 0.7 Adjustment: 0.035
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 7 Black 11564 Imogen Nobbs 9.75 8.497 8.532 Completed
2 6 Pink 11548 Chantelle Mcaneney 7.75 8.524 8.559 Completed
3 3 Blue 11423 Trinity Inall-bejah 4.50 8.648 8.683 Completed
4 4 Yellow 11517 Amber Pensini 5.25 9.130 9.165 Completed
9999 1 Red 12213 Tahli Devine 3.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 10722 Bella Pasquali 4.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 10130 Lucy Zotti 6.25 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 4 Time 10:48 AM  Reading: 0.1 Adjustment: 0.005
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 12134 Liana Channon 5.25 8.538 8.543 Completed
2 3 Blue 11346 Merinda Carter 4.25 9.113 9.118 Completed
3 7 Black 12043 Anne marie Mouri-nken 7.75 9.314 9.319 Completed
9999 1 Red 4043 Mia Gross 0.25 0 0 Scratched
9999 2  White 11728 Jess Mead 3.25 0 0 Scratched
9999 4 Yellow 3586 Tori West 4.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 10839 Millie Curkpatrick 6.25 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 5 Time 10:51 AM Reading: 2.3 Adjustment: 0.115
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 11338 Isabel Ross 5.25 8.578 8.693 Completed
2 2 White 9099 Ebony Newton 3.25 8.631 8.746 Completed
3 8 Grey 10203 Elizabeth Melrose 10.00 8.830 8.945 Completed
4 3 Blue 12084 Sophie Sandford 4.25 8.979 9.094 Completed
5 4 Yellow 11369 Abby Mcternan 4.50 9.298 9.413 Completed
9999 1 Red 7342 Maddie Coates 0.75 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 11278 Holly Hansen 6.25 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 10467 Grace Carter 8.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 6 Time 10:54 AM Reading: 2.1 Adjustment: 0.105
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 11459 Stephanie Rutherford 4.50 8.371 8.476 Completed
2 6 Pink 10504 Mia Spencer 6.25 8.514 8.619 Completed
3 2  White 9886 Layla Watson 3.25 8.549 8.654 Completed
4 8 Grey 3499 Alex Tzilantonis 11.50 8.641 8.746 Completed
5 7 Black 11751 Ruby Sulicich 8.00 8.694 8.799 Completed
6 3 Blue 11493 Kaaren Healy 4.25 8.861 8.966 Completed
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9999 1 Red
9999 5 Green
HEAT 7
Place Lane Colour
1 5 Green
2 1 Red
3 7 Black
4 4 Yellow
5 3 Blue
6 6 Pink
7 8 Grey
9999 2 White
HEAT 8
Place Lane Colour
1 3 Blue
2 5 Green
3 8 Grey
4 7 Black
5 6 Pink
6 4 Yellow
7 2 White
9999 1 Red
HEAT 9
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 8 Grey
3 4 Yellow
4 2 White
5 6 Pink
9999 1 Red
9999 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
HEAT 10
Place Lane Colour
1 8 Grey
2 5 Green
3 4 Yellow
4 7 Black
5 6 Pink
6 2  White
7 3 Blue
9999 1 Red

12196
10263

Time
Athlete No
10750
11485
11126
8058
10720
10169
4390
12201

Time
Athlete No
10287
9600
10507
11290
11555
9745
11682
10887

Time
Athlete No
9750
4433
3057
12087
10066
9179
7028
11385

Time
Athlete No
9732
11384
11300
9633
10387
12088
9785
10101

Hayley Reynolds
Pia Marschall

10:57 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Akshaya lyer
Carla Bull
Lavinia Male
Taylah Perry
Chiara Santiglia
Charlotte Nielsen
Georgia Mason

Remi Mclellan

11:00 AM Reading:

Athlete Name

Kayla Montagner
Emily Carty
Madeleine Parris
Zahra Patterson
Raeleigh Phillips
Jemma Stapleton
Maddie Payne

Chloe Mannix-power

11:03 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Ruby Holten
Caitlyn Nicholson
Hayley Orman
Caitlin Lythgo
Sophie Stokes
Elizabeth Forsyth
Grace O'Dwyer
Claire Roberts

11:06 AM  Reading:

Athlete Name
Isabella Antonino
Kate Walker
Angelina Windshuttle
Zoe Cunningham
Amelia Spenceley
Jessica Hall

Fin Fawcett

Helen Pretorius

1.00 0 0 Scratched
5.25 0 0 Scratched
2 Adjustment: 0.1
H'cap  Time Adj Time
5.50 8.412 8.512 Completed
1.50 8.483 8.583 Completed
8.00 8.485 8.585 Completed
4.75 8.492 8.592 Completed
4.25 8.560 8.660 Completed
6.50 8.851 8.951 Completed
11.75 9.081 9.181 Completed
3.25 0 0 Scratched
1.4 Adjustment: 0.07
H'cap  Time Adj Time
4.25 8.604 8.674 Completed
5.50 8.711 8.781 Completed
12.00 8.864 8.934 Completed
8.25 8.889 8.959 Completed
6.50 8.928 8.998 Completed
4.75 8.987 9.057 Completed
3.50 9.707 9.777 Completed
1.50 0 0 Scratched
3.5 Adjustment: 0.175
H'cap  Time Adj Time
8.50 8.088 8.263 Completed
12.00 8.493 8.668 Completed
4.75 8.583 8.758 Completed
3.50 8.699 8.874 Completed
6.75 9.263 9.438 Completed
2.25 0 0 Scratched
4.25 0 0 Scratched
5.75 0 0 Scratched
3.4 Adjustment: 0.17
H'cap  Time Adj Time
12.25 8.489 8.659 Completed
6.00 8.580 8.750 Completed
4.75 8.601 8.771 Completed
8.75 8.616 8.786 Completed
6.75 8.689 8.859 Completed
3.50 9.084 9.254 Completed
4.25 9.687 9.857 Completed
2.25 0 0 Scratched
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HEAT 11 Time 11:09 AM Reading: 2.2 Adjustment: 011

Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 7640 Tiana Shillito 6.75 8.351 8.461 Completed
2 4 Yellow 11309 Miriam Suares-jury 5.00 8.434 8.544 Completed
3 8 Grey 1886 Richelle Ingram 12.75 8.559 8.669 Completed
4 1 Red 1412 Kiara Reddingius 2.50 8.561 8.671 Completed
5 3 Blue 11710 Ruby Ozougwu 4.25 8.729 8.839 Completed
6 2 White 12168 Chelsea Lane 3.50 8.786 8.896 Completed
7 7 Black 11567 Brooke Hayball 8.75 8.803 8.913 Completed
8 5 Green 11782 Elise Moss 6.00 10.391 10.501 Completed
HEAT 12 Time 11:12 AM  Reading: 2.9 Adjustment: 0.145
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 1 Red 9840 Ellie Whittingham 2.50 8.339 8.484 Completed
2 6 Pink 1923 Katie Moore 7.00 8.358 8.503 Completed
3 5 Green 3250 Stephanie Jinks 6.00 8.849 8.994 Completed
4 4 Yellow 11489 Emma Carr 5.00 8.873 9.018 Completed
5 3 Blue 12086 Nat Clucas 4.25 8.895 9.040 Completed
6 7 Black 10588 Bella Parrott 8.75 9.367 9.512 Completed
9999 2 White 11569 Nicole Berridge 3.50 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 13 Time 11:15 AM  Reading: 36 Adjustment: 0.18
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 11731 Alyssa Neale 6.00 8.420 8.600 Completed
2 6 Pink 4564 Montana Beruldsen 7.25 8.589 8.769 Completed
3 2 White 11577 Layla Kinnane 3.75 8.595 8.775 Completed
4 1 Red 10172 Amelie Burge 2.50 8.729 8.909 Completed
5 3 Blue 10272 Aris Patsouras 4.25 8.918 9.098 Completed
6 7 Black 10038 Florence McEniry 9.00 8.959 9.139 Completed
7 4 Yellow 11713 Katharine Wright 5.25 9.368 9.548 Completed
HEAT 14 Time 11:18 AM Reading: 41 Adjustment: 0.205
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 8064 Keely Henderson 6.00 8.314 8.519 Completed
2 6 Pink 9775 Halle Martin 7.75 8.364 8.569 Completed
3 7 Black 9755 Ruby Crisp 9.00 8.495 8.700 Completed
4 4 Yellow 11285 Jennifer King 5.25 8.673 8.878 Completed
5 3 Blue 11668 Charlotte Hallal 4.50 9.086 9.291 Completed
9999 1 Red 10297 Ellie Beer 2.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 10104 Olivia May 3.75 0 0 Scratched
Semi 1 Time 10:38 AM  Reading: 1.3 Adjustment: 0.065
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 1 Red 9840 Ellie Whittingham 2.50 8.377 8.442 Completed
2 6 Pink 1923 Katie Moore(fg5) 7.00 8.440 8.505 Completed
3 4 Yellow 12134 Liana Channon(fg9) 5.25 8.480 8.545 Completed
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4 3 Blue 11309 Miriam Suares-jury(bm 5.00 8.534 8.599 Completed
5 2 White 10708 Lucy Carter(bm5) 4.00 8.557 8.622 Completed
6 7 Black 11126 Lavinia Male (bm23) 8.00 8.586 8.651 Completed
7 5 Green 10504 Mia Spencer(bm17) 6.25 8.641 8.706 Completed
Semi 2 Time 10:41 AM  Reading: 16 Adjustment: 0.08
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 10750 Akshaya lyer(fq6) 5.50 8.397 8.477 Completed
2 3 Blue 11459 Stephanie Rutherford(f 4.50 8.451 8.531 Completed
3 7 Black 11386 Natasha Marteene(bm2 9.50 8.531 8.611 Completed
4 4 Yellow 2976 Ramona Casey(bm11) 5.25 8.551 8.631 Completed
5 6 Pink 4750 Zoe Glassborow(bm22) 7.75 8.566 8.646 Completed
6 1 Red 11485 Carla Bull 1.50 8.611 8.691 Completed
7 2  White 10720 Chiara Santiglia(bm7) 4.25 8.742 8.822 Completed
Semi 3 Time 10:44 AM Reading: 0.1 Adjustment: 0.005
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 8064 Keely Henderson(fq7) 6.00 8.323 8.328 Completed
2 5 Green 7640 Tiana Shillito(fg2) 6.75 8.362 8.367 Completed
3 6 Pink 11548 Chantelle Mcaneney(b 7.75 8.485 8.490 Completed
4 7 Black 11551 Rachel Hayball(bm27) 10.00 8.544 8.549 Completed
5 1 Red 4061 Zoe Neale(bm3) 2.75 8.549 8.554 Completed
6 2  White 10287 Kayla Montagner(bm6) 4.25 8.608 8.613 Completed
7 3 Blue 11338 Isabel Ross(bm13) 5.25 8.674 8.679 Completed
Semi 4 Time 10:47 AM Reading: 0.1 Adjustment: 0.005
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 9750 Ruby Holten(fql) 8.50 8.186 8.191 Completed
2 4 Yellow 9775 Halle Martin(bm21) 7.75 8.446 8.451 Completed
3 7 Black 9732 Isabella Antonino(bm28 12.25 8.477 8.482 Completed
4 6 Pink 11564 Imogen Nobbs(fg8) 9.75 8.570 8.575 Completed
5 2 White 8058 Taylah Perry(bm9) 4.75 8.587 8.592 Completed
6 3 Blue 11731 Alyssa Neale(bm16) 6.00 8.598 8.603 Completed
7 1 Red 9886 Layla Watson(bm4) 3.25 8.600 8.605 Completed
Final 1 Time 12:53 PM Reading: 05 Adjustment: -0.025
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 9750 Ruby Holten 8.50 8.260 8.235 Completed
2 4 Yellow 7640 Tiana Shillito 6.75 8.394 8.369 Completed
3 5 Green 9775 Halle Martin 7.75 8.448 8.423 Completed
4 3 Blue 8064 Keely Henderson 6.00 8.461 8.436 Completed
5 1 Red 9840 Ellie Whittingham 2.50 8.491 8.466 Completed
6 2 White 10750 Akshaya lyer 5.50 8.705 8.680 Completed
EventNo 300458 100m U/18 Boys Distance 100
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HEAT 1 Time 11:51 AM Reading: 3.8 Adjustment: 0.19

Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 10475 Lachlan Kinnersly 13.00 10.863 11.053 Completed
2 2 White 11444 Fraser Stott 5.00 10.937 11.127 Completed
3 1 Red 10860 Hudson Downes 4.00 10.966 11.156 Completed
4 7 Black 11263 Leo Mcmeel 22.00 11.125 11.315 Completed
5 5 Green 11462 Sam Sibbick 9.50 11.160 11.350 Completed
6 4 Yellow 12147 Adrian Faraja wilson 8.25 11.570 11.760 Completed
7 3 Blue 11832 Kyan Walker 6.00 12.039 12.229 Completed
HEAT 2 Time 11:54 AM Reading: 0.1 Adjustment: -0.005
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 11507 Joel-cedric Ebomo zoa 8.25 11.110 11.105 Completed
2 5 Green 11336 Angus White 9.50 11.389  11.384 Completed
3 3 Blue 12207 Sloan Mulholland 6.25 11.661 11.656 Completed
4 6 Pink 12211 Taj Allen 14.00 12.758  12.753 Completed
9999 1 Red 11557 Zack Cossey 4.25 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 11730 River Harris 5.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 11269 Hermes Kasapis 25.50 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 3 Time 11:57 AM  Reading: 0.3 Adjustment: -0.015
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 2 White 11749 Joel Stapleton 5.25 11.171 11.156 Completed
2 4 Yellow 11811 Mitchell lannello 8.75 11.308 11.293 Completed
3 3 Blue 11458 Marcos Arbon 6.25 11.654 11.639 Completed
4 6 Pink 11594 Nathan Flesfadar 15.00 11.909 11.894 Completed
5 5 Green 12173 Zach Sammut 10.00 12.344  12.329 Completed
9999 1 Red 10457 Aubery Watson 4.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 11265 James Moore 28.25 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 4 Time 12:00 PM  Reading: 2.6 Adjustment: 0.13
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 10864 Isaac Marschall 6.50 10.854 10.984 Completed
2 5 Green 11292 Max Quinn 9.00 10.929 11.059 Completed
3 1 Red 12167 Javon Brijmohan 0.75 11.188  11.318 Completed
4 2  White 10405 Isaiah Cross 4.50 11.297  11.427 Completed
9999 3 Blue 11816 Luke Rigby 5.25 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 12062 Jaspar Cossey 10.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 11490 Christian Pasquali 16.50 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 5 Time 12:03 PM Reading: 19 Adjustment: 0.095
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 11582 Max Disbury 9.00 10.627 10.722 Completed
2 1 Red 11790 Matthew Parrott 1.25 10.885  10.980 Completed
3 7 Black 11463 Ollie Sibbick 18.00 11.003  11.098 Completed
4 6 Pink 10288 Lachlan Smith 10.00 11.026  11.121 Completed
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5 2 White
6 3 Blue
9999

HEAT 6

Place Lane
White
Green
Pink
Red

Blue

N o o~ W N
N b W O 0N

Black

HEAT 7

Place Lane
Pink

Green
Red
Blue
Black
White

Final 1

Place Lane

~N o o b~ WN
N N W OB~ O

Black
Red
Pink
Blue
Green
Grey
White

~N o g b~ WwN
A N O OO W O B N

9999

EventNo 300459

HEAT 1

Place Lane
Red

Green
White
Black
Blue
Pink

o N o o b~ W N
o o W NN OB

Grey

4 Yellow

Colour

Yellow

Colour

Yellow

Colour

Yellow

Colour

Yellow

11377
12007
11204

Time
Athlete No
10880
10448
11717
11189
11223
11677
11353

Time
Athlete No
10062
10048
10954
11486
12186
11252
10073

Time
Athlete No
10062
10880
11582
10864
11507
10475
11749
10048

Time
Athlete No
11309
10487
11814
10760
10985
12046
12202
12045

Dashiell Muir
Hamish Gill
Daniel Hildyard

12:06 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jack Ramsay
Kidus Mekonnen
Zane Eddleston
Dylan Boyce
Finn Quinn
Archie Minett

Matthew Driscoll

12:09 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jarvis Cartledge
Ollie Featherston
Patrick Meade
Luke Simpson
Patrick Game
Nate Smith

Xander Gragasin

1:49 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jarvis Cartledge

Jack Ramsay

Max Disbury

Isaac Marschall
Joel-cedric Ebomo zoa
Lachlan Kinnersly

Joel Stapleton

Ollie Featherston

100m U/18 Girls
12:12 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Miriam Suares-jury
Lana Toomer

Amy Johnston
Hannah Mcmeel
Maeve Gill

Brianna Balfour
Talulah Kovacic

Madiha aaliyah Zoalan

4.75
5.50
6.50

1.6

H'cap
4.75
9.50

10.50
2.75
5.75
7.25

19.00

2.1

H'cap
12.25
8.00
9.50
3.75
6.00
21.00
4.75

2.6

H'cap
12.25
4.75
7.00
6.50
8.25
13.00
5.25
8.00

0.6

H'cap
5.50
10.00
10.50
7.75
14.25
9.00
12.25
20.00

11.090 11.185 Completed
11.577 11.672 Completed
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.08
Time Adj Time
10.917  10.997 Completed
10.980 11.060 Completed
11.056 11.136 Completed
11.117 11.197 Completed
11.210 11.290 Completed
11.279  11.359 Completed
11.903 11.983 Completed
Adjustment: 0.105
Time Adj Time
10.834  10.939 Completed
10.841 10.946 Completed
10.913 11.018 Completed
10.994 11.099 Completed
11.306 11.411 Completed
11.367 11.472 Completed
11.484  11.589 Completed
Adjustment: 0.13
Time Adj Time
10.821 10.951 Completed
10.832  10.962 Completed
10.865 10.995 Completed
10.877 11.007 Completed
10.955 11.085 Completed
10.981 11.111 Completed
11.051  11.181 Completed
0 Scratched
Distance 100
Adjustment: 0.03
Time Adj Time
11.858 11.888 Completed
12.025 12.055 Completed
12.197 12.227 Completed
12,258  12.288 Completed
12.291 12.321 Completed
12.330 12.360 Completed
12.787 12.817 Completed
12.955 12.985 Completed
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HEAT 2

Place Lane Colour
Pink
White
Red
Grey
Blue
Black

Green

o N o o b~ W N
A OO N W OO B N O

Yellow

HEAT 3

Place Lane Colour
Pink
Blue
Black
Yellow
Green
Grey
White
Red

HEAT 4

Place Lane Colour
Red
White

~N o o A~ WwN
P N 0 OB N WO

9999

Grey
Black
Pink

Green

~N o oo~ WN

Yellow

W b OO N O DN P

9999 Blue

HEAT 5

Place Lane Colour
Black
Blue
Yellow
Grey
Red
White
Pink

o N o g b~ W N
g o N B 0o b~ w N

Green

HEAT 6

Place Lane Colour

Time
Athlete No
10499
11342
11585
11716
11985
9785
11551
11969

Time
Athlete No
10948
10814
11846
10112
11370
10905
11682
11467

Time
Athlete No
12177
11710
11320
11214
11662
12142
12071
12143

Time
Athlete No
11369
11548
11559
11277
11577
10839
11999
12176

Time
Athlete No

12:15PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Amber Van eede
Taya McPhan
Claire Hardy
Lula Parrott
Kylee Drew

Fin Fawcett
Rachel Hayball
Kayla Paton

12:18 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jazmyn Cartledge
Isabella Hollins
Scarlett Poole
Montana Kerr
Ruby Mcternan
Ella Moore
Maddie Payne
Sophia Pasquali

12:21 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Alesha Bennetts
Ruby Ozougwu
Sophie Burrows
Erica Peake
Zaria Dalton
Indiana O'neill
Tayissa Kekoc

Lexie Brown

12:24 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Abby Mcternan
Chantelle Mcaneney
Tilly Mcbain

Emma Wilson

Layla Kinnane

Millie Curkpatrick
Macey Hansen

Holly Gardiner

12:27 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

0.9

H'cap
12.25
8.25
5.75
20.75
9.50
15.00
10.50
10.50

-1.2

H'cap
12.50
9.50
15.00
10.50
10.75
22.25
8.50
6.00

-0.1

H'cap
2.00
7.00

15.25
13.25
11.00
10.50
9.75
8.50

0.1

H'cap
13.25
8.50
10.00
15.25
2.75
7.00
11.00
10.50

-1.2

H'cap

Adjustment: 0.045

Time Adj Time

11.699 11.744 Completed
11.966 12.011 Completed
11.992 12.037 Completed
12.112  12.157 Completed
12.153 12.198 Completed
12.279 12.324 Completed
12.325 12.370 Completed
12.445 12.490 Completed

Adjustment: -0.06

Time Adj Time

12.075 12.015 Completed
12.089 12.029 Completed
12.371  12.311 Completed
12.433 12.373 Completed
12.523 12.463 Completed
12.833 12.773 Completed
13.145 13.085 Completed

0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: -0.005
Time Adj Time

11.921  11.916 Completed
12.142 12.137 Completed
12.231  12.226 Completed
12.334 12.329 Completed
12.357 12.352 Completed
12.819 12.814 Completed
13.075 13.070 Completed

0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.005
Time Adj Time

11.988  11.993 Completed
12.072 12.077 Completed
12.149 12.154 Completed
12.193 12.198 Completed
12.252 12.257 Completed
12.495 12.500 Completed
12.502 12.507 Completed
12.997 13.002 Completed

Adjustment: -0.06

Time Adj Time
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1 8 Grey 10690 Sienna Quattrone 17.00 12.223 12.163 Completed
2 4 Yellow 12210 Tully Allen 10.00 12.393  12.333 Completed
3 7 Black 11822 Olivia Parnell 13.25 12.404 12.344 Completed
4 2 White 10784 Bridie Neale 7.25 12.533 12.473 Completed
5 6 Pink 11592 Zoe Flesfadar 11.25 12.544 12.484 Completed
6 3 Blue 10169 Charlotte Nielsen 8.50 12.649 12.589 Completed
9999 1 Red 9099 Ebony Newton 2.75 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 11567 Brooke Hayball 10.50 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 7 Time 12:30 PM Reading: 12 Adjustment: 0.06
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 11493 Kaaren Healy 10.00 11.978  12.038 Completed
2 6 Pink 10723 Kiara Boyd 11.50 12.012 12.072 Completed
3 5 Green 11668 Charlotte Hallal 10.50 12.085 12.145 Completed
4 3 Blue 10387 Amelia Spenceley 8.75 12.254 12.314 Completed
5 2 White 12188 Tigerlily Kovacic 7.25 12.335 12.395 Completed
6 8 Grey 11278 Holly Hansen 17.00 12.414  12.474 Completed
7 7 Black 11950 Emily Fiedler 13.25 12.688  12.748 Completed
9999 1 Red 11193 Jemma Pollard 5.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 8 Time 12:33 PM  Reading: 1.2 Adjustment: -0.06
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 8 Grey 10588 Bella Parrott 17.00 12.248  12.188 Completed
2 1 Red 11338 Isabel Ross 5.50 12.276 12.216 Completed
3 5 Green 10406 Charlotte Cross 10.50 12.360 12.300 Completed
4 3 Blue 11346 Merinda Carter 9.00 12.431 12.371 Completed
5 7 Black 11992 Tess Gillson 14.00 12.456  12.396 Completed
6 6 Pink 11500 Charli Brown 11.75 13.460 13.400 Completed
7 4 Yellow 12157 Cecelia Noblet 10.00 14.488 14.428 Completed
9999 2 White 10467 Grace Carter 7.50 0 0 Scratched
Final 1 Time 1:59 PM Reading: 0.1 Adjustment: 0.005
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 10499 Amber Van eede 12.25 11.718 11.723 Completed
2 2 White 11309 Miriam Suares-jury 5.50 11.782 11.787 Completed
3 1 Red 12177 Alesha Bennetts 2.00 11.814 11.819 Completed
4 8 Grey 10690 Sienna Quattrone 17.00 11.938  11.943 Completed
5 3 Blue 11493 Kaaren Healy 10.00 11.942 11.947 Completed
6 7 Black 10588 Bella Parrott 17.00 11.956 11.961 Completed
7 5 Green 10948 Jazmyn Cartledge 12.50 11.976 11.981 Completed
8 6 Pink 11369 Abby Mcternan 13.25 12.100 12.105 Completed
EventNo 300460 100m Restricted Distance 100
HEAT 1 Time 1:03 PM Reading: 1.6 Adjustment: 0.08
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 2  White 10457 Aubery Watson 6.50 10.668  10.748 Completed

Monday, 10 April 2023 Page 14 of 51



2 1 Red
3 7 Black
4 4 Yellow
5 8 Grey
6 3 Blue
7 5 Green
9999 6 Pink
HEAT 2
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 7 Black
3 6 Pink
4 5 Green
5 8 Grey
6 3 Blue
9999 1 Red
9999 4 Yellow
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 3 Blue
2 4 Yellow
3 5 Green
4 6 Pink
9999 1 Red
9999 2  White
9999 7 Black
9999 8 Grey
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 1 Red
3 2  White
4 5 Green
5 6 Pink
6 7 Black
9999 3 Blue
9999 8 Grey
HEAT 5
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 1 Red
3 5 Green
4 8 Grey

10198
11517
10073
11939
12125
11832
10839

Time
Athlete No
10036
11931
11285
2778
11713
12147
11399
11582

Time
Athlete No
11875
11671
10288
10814
11457
11785
11707
10588

Time
Athlete No
11952
3477
7319
10177
10169
10723
10864
4390

Time
Athlete No
11693
11906

3918
11126

Tristan Scheirs
Amber Pensini
Xander Gragasin
Jacqueline O'neill
Tad Carter

Kyan Walker
Millie Curkpatrick

1:06 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
David Mould

Hayley Silvester
Jennifer King
Nicholas Florio
Katharine Wright
Adrian Faraja wilson
Dylan McGann

Max Disbury

1:09 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Ryan Singleton
Nic Davey
Lachlan Smith
Isabella Hollins
James Mcpaul
Ryan Chong
Olivia Barry

Bella Parrott

1:12 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Lachlan Shanks
Corey Baker
Mathew Currie
Geoffrey Lam
Charlotte Nielsen
Kiara Boyd

Isaac Marschall

Georgia Mason

1:15PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jared Glover

Lachie Falconer-boag
Mitchell White

Lavinia Male

4.75 10.702 10.782 Completed
18.50 11.183 11.263 Completed
9.00 11.217 11.297 Completed
20.00 11.355 11.435 Completed
7.25 11.364 11.444 Completed
11.00 11.647 11.727 Completed
16.50 0 0 Scratched
0.8 Adjustment: -0.04
H'cap  Time Adj Time
6.50 10.834 10.794 Completed
18.50 10.986  10.946 Completed
16.75 11.177 11.137 Completed
11.50 11.214  11.174 Completed
20.00 11.661 11.621 Completed
7.25 12.295 12.255 Completed
4.75 0 0 Scratched
9.00 0 0 Scratched
.05 Adjustment: -0.025
H'cap  Time Adj Time
7.25 10.760 10.735 Completed
9.00 10.992  10.967 Completed
12.00 11.113 11.088 Completed
17.00 11.341 11.316 Completed
5.00 0 0 Scratched
6.50 0 0 Scratched
18.75 0 0 Scratched
20.00 0 0 Scratched
1.8 Adjustment: 0.09
H'cap  Time Adj Time
9.00 10.633  10.723 Completed
5.25 10.677 10.767 Completed
6.50 11.007 11.097 Completed
12.00 11.122 11.212 Completed
17.00 11.292  11.382 Completed
19.00 11.374 11.464 Completed
7.50 0 0 Scratched
20.00 0 0 Scratched
1.8 Adjustment: 0.09
H'cap Time Adj Time
6.50 10.788 10.878 Completed
5.50 10.849 10.939 Completed
12.50 10.873 10.963 Completed
20.00 10.909 10.999 Completed
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5 3 Blue 12107 Nathan Jason 7.50 11.021 11.111 Completed
6 7 Black 9633 Zoe Cunningham 19.25 11.048 11.138 Completed
7 6 Pink 10387 Amelia Spenceley 17.25 11.093 11.183 Completed
8 4 Yellow 9788 Lindon Beh 9.25 11.132 11.222 Completed
HEAT 6 Time 1:18 PM Reading: 0.7 Adjustment: 0.035
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 1 Red 12135 James Kotis 5.50 10.853 10.888 Completed
2 5 Green 2961 Dun Rilloraza 13.00 10.855 10.890 Completed
3 6 Pink 11489 Emma Carr 17.25 11.221 11.256 Completed
4 4 Yellow 10448 Kidus Mekonnen 9.25 11.229 11.264 Completed
5 7 Black 11683 Elizabeth Cleary 20.00 11.640 11.675 Completed
9999 2  White 11730 River Harris 6.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 3 Blue 10048 Ollie Featherston 8.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 7 Time 1:21 PM Reading: 0.9 Adjustment: 0.045
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 3 Blue 10405 Isaiah Cross 8.00 10.967 11.012 Completed
2 2 White 11781 Lewis Cain 6.75 11.158 11.203 Completed
3 4 Yellow 11717 Zane Eddleston 10.00 11.201 11.246 Completed
4 5 Green 11901 Felix Cao 13.00 11.222 11.267 Completed
5 6 Pink 11985 Kylee Drew 17.50 11.409 11.454 Completed
6 7 Black 10905 Ella Moore 20.00 13.157  13.202 Completed
9999 1 Red 11816 Luke Rigby 5.75 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 8 Time 1:24 PM Reading: 1.4 Adjustment: 0.07
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 1 Red 11994 Musa Kamara 5.75 10.753  10.823 Completed
2 4 Yellow 10986 Jordan Bourke 10.00 10.958 11.028 Completed
3 2  White 11749 Joel Stapleton 7.00 10.962  11.032 Completed
4 5 Green 11951 Mark Ashton 13.50 11.073  11.143 Completed
5 6 Pink 10784 Bridie Neale 17.50 11.296 11.366 Completed
6 3 Blue 11811 Mitchell lannello 8.00 11.323  11.393 Completed
9999 7 Black 9727 Ebony Ireland 20.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 9 Time 1:27 PM Reading: 2.3 Adjustment: 0.115
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 10789 Hamish Hopkins 10.00 10.674 10.789 Completed
2 1 Red 10057 Amanat Chaman 5.75 10.826 10.941 Completed
3 2 White 9891 Desmond Cai 7.00 10.926 11.041 Completed
4 6 Pink 11342 Taya McPhan 17.50 10.976 11.091 Completed
5 5 Green 11368 Michael Doodson 13.50 11.264  11.379 Completed
6 3 Blue 11458 Marcos Arbon 8.00 11.301 11.416 Completed
7 7 Black 10038 Florence McEniry 20.00 11.799  11.914 Completed
HEAT 10 Time 1:30 PM  Reading: 23 Adjustment: 0.115
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
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1 1 Red 10238 HUGH Sharman 6.00 10.609 10.724 Completed
2 2 White 10956 James Forrest 7.00 10.985 11.100 Completed
3 3 Blue 11990 Julian Morgan 8.00 11.292 11.407 Completed
4 7 Black 11290 Zahra Patterson 20.00 11.321 11.436 Completed
9999 4 Yellow 11596 Rj Villacampa 10.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 10475 Lachlan Kinnersly 13.75 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 11385 Claire Roberts 17.75 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 11 Time 1:33 PM Reading: 1.3 Adjustment: 0.065
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 10926 Michael Singh 10.00 10.871  10.936 Completed
2 1 Red 9875 Eli Hall 6.00 10.967 11.032 Completed
3 6 Pink 10487 Lana Toomer 18.00 11.138 11.203 Completed
4 7 Black 10500 Hannah Van eede 20.00 11.696 11.761 Completed
9999 2  White 7291 Daniel White-Alikakos 7.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 3 Blue 11507 Joel-cedric Ebomo zoa 8.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 11309 Miriam Suares-jury 14.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 12 Time 1:36 PM Reading: 0.3 Adjustment: 0.015
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 3 Blue 11382 Matthew Warren 8.00 10.722 10.737 Completed
2 4 Yellow 11802 Joshua Mcglade 10.25 10.738 10.753 Completed
3 7 Black 11555 Raeleigh Phillips 20.00 10.985 11.000 Completed
4 1 Red 12058 Will Adams 6.25 11.030 11.045 Completed
5 5 Green 12168 Chelsea Lane 15.00 11.085 11.100 Completed
9999 2 White 9772 Joshua McCulloch 7.25 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 11562 Jasmine Rowe 18.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 13 Time 1:39 PM Reading: 11 Adjustment: 0.055
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 8 Grey 10499 Amber Van eede 20.00 10.902  10.957 Completed
2 4 Yellow 11505 Noah Lyons 8.50 11.081 11.136 Completed
3 2  White 11613 Evans Oteng 6.50 11.089  11.144 Completed
4 7 Black 9745 Jemma Stapleton 18.25 11.113 11.168 Completed
5 5 Green 10954 Patrick Meade 10.75 11.273 11.328 Completed
6 3 Blue 12186 Patrick Game 7.25 11.378 11.433 Completed
9999 1 Red 11468 Mitchell O’neill 2.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 10467 Grace Carter 16.25 0 0 Scratched
Semi 1 Time 3:25 PM Reading: 0.6 Adjustment: 0.03
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 3 Blue 10238 HUGH Sharman(fg2) 6.00 10.640 10.670 Completed
2 6 Pink 11875 Ryan Singleton(fg3) 7.25 10.724 10.754 Completed
3 4 Yellow 10457 Aubery Watson(bm8) 6.50 10.759  10.789 Completed
4 1 Red 10198 Tristan Scheirs(bm1) 4.75 10.804 10.834 Completed
5 7 Black 10926 Michael Singh(bm13) 10.00 10.817  10.847 Completed
6 8 Grey 11802 Joshua Mcglade(bm15) 10.25 10.828  10.858 Completed
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7
9999

0w N o g b~ W N

0w N o a b~ wWw N

5
2

Green
White

Semi 2
Place Lane

A 0O N O P WO N

Colour
Black
Pink
Blue
Red
Green
White
Grey

Yellow

Final 1

Place Lane

OO N Ok 0O W N

EventNo 300461

Colour
White
Blue
Grey
Yellow
Red
Green
Black
Pink

HEAT 1
Place Lane Colour
1 1 Red
2 3 Blue
3 6 Pink
4 5 Green
5 7 Black
6 4 Yellow
9999 2 White
HEAT 2
Place Lane Colour
1 1 Red
2 7 Black
9999 2 White
9999 3 Blue
9999 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
9999 6 Pink

11693
12135

Time
Athlete No
10789
11952
10036
3477
11382
11994
10499
10405

Time
Athlete No
10238
10036
10789
10457
3477
11875
11952
11382

Time
Athlete No
7912
9628
10530
11894
0133
11595
6326

Time
Athlete No
7099
6107
3074
1255
1081
0493
4400

Jared Glover(bm7)

James Kotis (bm3)

3:28 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Hamish Hopkins(bm14)
Lachlan Shanks(fq1)
David Mould(bm6)
Corey Baker(bm?2)
Matthew Warren(fq4)
Musa Kamara(bm4)
Amber Van eede(bm16
Isaiah Cross(bm10)

3:50 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
HUGH Sharman
David Mould
Hamish Hopkins
Aubery Watson
Corey Baker
Ryan Singleton
Lachlan Shanks

Matthew Warren

Athlete Name

Simon Jackson
Mark Glassborow
Laura Mcdougall
Brett Reid

Arthur Ince

Owen Boyce

Shane Quinn

2:58 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Noddy Angelakos

Dale Jones
Matthew Pilkington
Steven Hurl
James Noblet

Jeff Sargent

Marie O'Connor

6.50
5.50

1.7

H'cap
10.00
9.00
6.50
5.25
8.00
5.75
20.00
8.00

0.6

H'cap
6.00
6.50

10.00
6.50
5.25
7.25
9.00
8.00

100m Masters (+35)
2:55 PM Reading:

4.1

H'cap
5.75
10.50
18.25
15.00
26.25
12.00
9.50

5.9

H'cap
5.75
28.50
9.50
10.75
15.00
18.50
27.00

10.877 10.907 Completed
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.085
Time Adj Time
10.642 10.727 Completed
10.651  10.736 Completed
10.701 10.786 Completed
10.702 10.787 Completed
10.739 10.824 Completed
10.771 10.856 Completed
10.941  11.026 Completed
11.011 11.096 Completed
Adjustment: 0.03
Time Adj Time
10.635 10.665 Completed
10.677 10.707 Completed
10.682 10.712 Completed
10.751 10.781 Completed
10.829 10.859 Completed
10.877 10.907 Completed
10.912  10.942 Completed
11.049 11.079 Completed
Distance 100
Adjustment: 0.205
Time Adj Time
11.027 11.232 Completed
11.097 11.302 Completed
11.317 11.522 Completed
11.505 11.710 Completed
11.615 11.820 Completed
12.264 12.469 Completed
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.295
Time Adj Time
10.856 11.151 Completed
11.232 11.527 Completed
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
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HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 5 Green
2 8 Grey
3 3 Blue
4 4 Yellow
5 6 Pink
6 7 Black
9999 1 Red
9999 2  White
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 3 Blue
2 1 Red
3 8 Grey
4 5 Green
5 6 Pink
9999 2 White
9999 4 Yellow
9999 7 Black
HEAT 5
Place Lane Colour
1 3 Blue
2 5 Green
3 6 Pink
4 7 Black
5 2  White
6 4 Yellow
9999 1 Red
HEAT 6
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 1 Red
3 3 Blue
4 8 Grey
5 6 Pink
6 7 Black
9999 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
HEAT 7

Place Lane Colour

1

5 Green

Time
Athlete No
0670
5324
3358
3024
5762
10521
2907
5441

Time
Athlete No
6310
8122
3412
7492
12137
4038
11899
6253

Time
Athlete No
2952
0162
0933
1961
6186
0696
7238

Time
Athlete No
7292
3321
2145
11197
3875
12215
0051
3929

Time
Athlete No
3898

3:01 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Robert Hanna
Sonya Pollard
Vic Sharma
Jonathon Rogers
Ali Saliu

Paul Williams
Paul Tancredi

Brett Maurer

3:04 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Brendan Smart
John Howe

Mark Howson
Ross Nitschke
Hayley Kovacic
Grant Mcdonald
George Loukeris

Kev Matthews

3:07 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Daniel Sammut
Todd Ireland
Brian Wright
Narelle Lehmann
Nick Howard
Martin Horne

Leigh Phelan

3:10 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Scott Rowsell
Matthew Eddy
Daniel Martin
Lisa Boyce
Dominic Condello
Christine De vries
Tim Mason

Steven Coulson

3:13PM Reading:

Athlete Name
ELVIS CROSS

1.6 Adjustment: 0.08
H'cap  Time Adj Time
12.25 11.090 11.170 Completed
27.25 11.237 11.317 Completed
9.75 11.323 11.403 Completed
10.00 11.568 11.648 Break
15.50 11.642 11.722 Completed
18.50 12.071 12.151 Completed
2.00 0 0 Scratched
6.00 0 0 Scratched
2.2 Adjustment: 0.11
H'cap  Time Adj Time
9.75 11.058 11.168 Completed
3.00 11.268 11.378 Completed
27.50 11.790 11.900 Completed
12.50 11.888 11.998 Completed
15.50 12.464 12.574 Completed
6.00 0 0 Scratched
11.00 0 0 Scratched
19.50 0 0 Scratched
1.7 Adjustment: 0.085
H'cap  Time Adj Time
10.00 11.097 11.182 Completed
12.50 11.148 11.233 Completed
15.50 11.280 11.365 Completed
20.50 11.472 11.557 Completed
6.75 11.840 11.925 Completed
11.00 13.468  13.553 Completed
4.25 0 0 Scratched
1.4 Adjustment: 0.07
H'cap Time Adj Time
7.25 11.204  11.274 Completed
4.25 11.243  11.313 Completed
10.00 11.299 11.369 Completed
29.00 11.376 11.446 Completed
16.25 11.544 11.614 Completed
21.00 11.553 11.623 Completed
11.00 0 0 Scratched
12.75 0 0 Scratched
0.2 Adjustment: 0.01
H'cap Time Adj Time
16.50 11.503 11.513 Completed
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2 1 Red
3 7 Black
4 2 White
9999 3 Blue
9999 4 Yellow
9999 6 Pink
HEAT 8
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 5 Green
3 6 Pink
4 7 Black
5 3 Blue
6 1 Red
7 2  White
9999 8 Grey
HEAT 9
Place Lane Colour
1 5 Green
2 4 Yellow
3 6 Pink
4 7 Black
5 8 Grey
9999 1 Red
9999 2  White
9999 3 Blue
HEAT 10
Place Lane Colour
1 5 Green
2 3 Blue
3 2 White
4 7 Black
5 8 Grey
6 6 Pink
7 1 Red
8 4 Yellow
HEAT 11
Place Lane Colour
1 5 Green
2 2 White
3 8 Grey
4 7 Black
5 3 Blue

6219
3276
0806
0244
0206
3346

Time

Athlete No

2316
7707
10401
1886
5793
9979
11578
7320

Time

Athlete No

7672
8131
0665
5735
3277
1947
10647
12093

Time

Athlete No

4008
2604
5631
10289
2238
12043
6271
10219

Time

Athlete No

7209
11368
6602
8132
2432

Craig Rollinson
Tony O'Shea
Peter O'Dwyer
Walter Pasquali
Darren Arthur

Richard Norris

3:16 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Damien McTernan
Scott Shillito

Damien Wapshott
Richelle Ingram
Matthew Beckenham
Patrick McCarthey
Jonathan Kellett

Martin Armour

3:19 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Peter Biggs

Michael Cassidy
David Griffin
Richard Wearmouth
Gary Mahon

Cam Dunbar
Adrian Bender

Anndrew Edhouse

3:22 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Stephen McCulloch
Arron Downes

Dan Lemoto

Sharee Maksimovic
Elissa Ward

Anne marie Mouri-nken
Mohamad Zeed

Jason Harris

3:25PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Andrew Drummond
Michael Doodson
Vicki Matthews
Katanya Nitschke

Dean Maclennan

4.25 11.616 11.626 Completed
30.00 12.219 12.229 Completed
8.00 12.406 12.416 Completed
10.00 0 0 Scratched
11.50 0 0 Scratched
21.75 0 0 Scratched
2.6 Adjustment: 0.13
H'cap  Time Adj Time
11.50 11.002 11.132 Completed
14.00 11.396 11.526 Completed
16.50 11.515 11.645 Completed
22.00 11.544 11.674 Completed
10.00 11.603  11.733 Completed
4.75 11.756 11.886 Completed
8.00 11.840 11.970 Completed
30.00 0 0 Scratched
4 Adjustment: 0.2
H'cap  Time Adj Time
14.00 10.968 11.168 Completed
11.75 11.179 11.379 Completed
16.50 11.268  11.468 Completed
22.00 11.389 11.589 Completed
30.00 14.228 14.428 Completed
5.00 0 0 Scratched
8.25 0 0 Scratched
10.00 0 0 Scratched
2.9 Adjustment: 0.145
H'cap  Time Adj Time
14.25 11.071 11.216 Completed
10.25 11.144  11.289 Completed
8.50 11.236 11.381 Completed
23.00 11.288 11.433 Completed
30.00 12.280 12.425 Completed
16.50 12.289  12.434 Completed
5.00 12.309 12.454 Completed
12.00 12.413 12.558 Completed
42 Adjustment: 0.21
H'cap  Time Adj Time
14.50 11.295 11.505 Completed
9.00 11.640 11.850 Completed
30.00 11.700 11.910 Completed
23.50 12.064 12.274 Completed
10.50 12.191  12.401 Completed
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9999 1 Red

9999 4 Yellow
9999 6 Pink
HEAT 12
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 1 Red
3 6 Pink
4 3 Blue
5 5 Green
6 4 Yellow
7 7 Black
Semi 1
Place Lane Colour
1 2  White
2 5 Green
3 3 Blue
4 1 Red
5 7 Black
6 4 Yellow
7 6 Pink
8 8 Grey
Semi 2
Place Lane Colour
1 3 Blue
2 4 Yellow
3 6 Pink
4 2 White
5 5 Green
6 1 Red
7 8 Grey
8 7 Black
Final 1
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 4 Yellow
3 6 Pink
4 3 Blue
5 1 Red
6 8 Grey
7 7 Black
8 5 Green

2807
2662
10152

Time
Athlete No
5758
6258
10170
2315
10909
7236
11807

Time
Athlete No
7912
2316
5758
6258
7672
2604
0162
7209

Time
Athlete No
6310
2952
0670
7292
9628
7099
3898
4008

Time
Athlete No
7912
5758
2952
7292
6258
0670
2316
6310

Darren Rogers
Jacob Densley

Gary Davidson

3:28 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Derek Collinge
Matthew Harvey
Tony Martin
Matthew Newton
Zander Mcdougall
Julian Fawcett

Louise Mclean

9:40 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Simon Jackson(bm3)
Damien McTernan
Derek Collinge(bm5)
Matthew Harvey(bm1)
Peter Biggs(fq3)
Arron Downes(bma8)
Todd Ireland(bm12)

Andrew Drummond(bm

9:43 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Brendan Smart(fq4)
Daniel Sammut(bm?7)
Robert Hanna

Scott Rowsell(bm4)
Mark Glassborow(bm9)
Noddy Angelakos(bm2)
ELVIS CROSS(bm16)
Stephen McCulloch(b

11:24 AM Reading:

Athlete Name

Simon Jackson
Derek Collinge
Daniel Sammut
Scott Rowsell
Matthew Harvey
Robert Hanna
Damien McTernan

Brendan Smart

5.00 0 0 Scratched
12.00 0 0 Scratched
17.50 0 0 Scratched

3.2 Adjustment: 0.16
H'cap  Time Adj Time

9.25 11.051 11.211 Completed

5.25 11.070 11.230 Completed
17.50 11.203 11.363 Completed
10.50 11.254 11.414 Completed
14.75 11.347 11.507 Completed
12.00 11.727  11.887 Completed
24.00 11.870 12.030 Completed

1.6 Adjustment: 0.08
H'cap Time Adj Time

5.75 11.006 11.086 Completed
11.50 11.045 11.125 Completed

9.25 11.160 11.240 Completed

5.25 11.268 11.348 Completed
14.00 11.367 11.447 Completed
10.25 11.407 11.487 Completed
12.50 11.422  11.502 Completed
14.50 11.745 11.825 Completed

2.7 Adjustment: 0.135
H'cap Time Adj Time

9.75 11.075 11.210 Completed
10.00 11.148 11.283 Completed
12.25 11.206 11.341 Completed

7.25 11.221  11.356 Completed
10.50 11.287 11.422 Completed

5.75 11.358  11.493 Completed
16.50 11.550 11.685 Completed
14.25 14511 14.646 Completed

0.7 Adjustment: 0.035
H'cap  Time Adj Time

5.75 10.935 10.970 Completed

9.25 11.053 11.088 Completed
10.00 11.138 11.173 Completed

7.25 11.203  11.238 Completed

5.25 11.228 11.263 Completed
12.25 11.237 11.272 Completed
11.50 11.301 11.336 Completed

9.75 29.144  29.179 Completed
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EventNo 300462 120m Open Distance 120
HEAT 1 Time 1:37 PM  Reading: 1.7 Adjustment: 0.085
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 8 Grey 7106 Kevin Brittain 10.00 12.381 12.466 Completed
2 1 Red 9104 Michael Hanna 3.25 12.525 12.610 Completed
3 4 Yellow 10036 David Mould 6.75 12,536  12.621 Completed
4 6 Pink 7319 Mathew Currie 8.00 13.080 13.165 Completed
5 5 Green 11505 Noah Lyons 7.25 13.271  13.356 Completed
6 3 Blue 4181 Toby Horne 6.00 15.123 15.208 Completed
9999 2  White 12178 Tyson Bonney 5.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 7186 Hayden Wyllie 8.50 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 2 Time 1:40 PM Reading: 2.4 Adjustment: 0.12
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 1 Red 3805 Kyle Nicolussi 3.50 12.345  12.465 Completed
2 2  White 12002 Brayden Portelli 5.25 12.568 12.688 Completed
3 7 Black 4648 Jerome Lugo 8.75 12.630 12.750 Completed
4 3 Blue 10057 Amanat Chaman 6.25 12.906 13.026 Completed
5 6 Pink 9598 Chris Byron 8.00 13.206 13.326 Completed
6 5 Green 11315 Safari Mcvilly 7.25 13.655 13.775 Completed
7 8 Grey 12093 Anndrew Edhouse 10.00 15.684 15.804 Completed
9999 4 Yellow 11875 Ryan Singleton 6.75 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 3 Time 1:43 PM Reading: 2.7 Adjustment: 0.135
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 7 Black 4351 Nicholas Antonino 8.75 12.178 12.313 Completed
2 1 Red 2747 Matthew Rizzo 3.75 12.273  12.408 Completed
3 6 Pink 8160 Jack Newman 8.00 12.323 12.458 Completed
4 2 White 11829 Antonio Vaitohi 5.50 12.414 12.549 Completed
5 3 Blue 11994 Musa Kamara 6.25 12.693 12.828 Completed
6 8 Grey 6689 Callum James 10.00 12.988 13.123 Completed
7 5 Green 11671 Nic Davey 7.25 13.376  13.511 Completed
8 4 Yellow 11951 Mark Ashton 7.00 14.117 14.252 Completed
HEAT 4 Time 1:46 PM Reading: 0.8 Adjustment: 0.04
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 1 Red 9131 Leonard King 3.75 12.301 12.341 Completed
2 2 White 11706 Jasper Thomas 5.50 12.530 12.570 Completed
3 7 Black 3986 Chris Vi 9.00 12.670 12.710 Completed
4 4 Yellow 11998 Keanau Wighton 7.00 12.700 12.740 Completed
5 3 Blue 10068 Angus Proudfoot 6.25 12.814 12.854 Completed
6 6 Pink 12107 Nathan Jason 8.00 13.172 13.212 Completed
9999 5 Green 11785 Ryan Chong 7.25 0 0 Scratched
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HEAT 5

Place Lane Colour
Blue
White
Green
Pink
Black
Grey
9999 Red

9999

o g b~ W N
A P 00O N O 00N W

Yellow

HEAT 6

Place Lane Colour
Grey
Red
Blue
Black

Yellow

o g A~ W N

Green
White
Pink

HEAT 7

Place Lane Colour
White

9999
9999

D N O~ N W R

Blue
Grey
Pink
Black

Yellow

~N o oo~ WN

Green
Red

HEAT 8

Place Lane Colour
Red
Black
White
Pink
Green

P 00 B~ N O 0 W N

9999

Blue

N o o b~ WN

Yellow

o A W OO N NP

9999 Grey

HEAT 9

Place Lane Colour

Time
Athlete No
11737
12189
10412
11613
10986
2778
11631
4941

Time
Athlete No
7682
11644
2761
3663
4430
10789
10414
11390

Time
Athlete No
12039
12151
10685
12206
10607
12058
11800
11805

Time
Athlete No
9830
1580
3891
6450
9891
10787
11901
3769

Time
Athlete No

1:49 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Brad Hunt

Kyle Ennis

Jack Wolff
Evans Oteng
Jordan Bourke
Nicholas Florio
Eddie Nketia

Spencer Browne

1:52 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jack Lacey

Jake Doran
Aidan Green
Elijah Cross

Matt Dinan
Hamish Hopkins
Jack Boulton
Chad Perris

1:55 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Ryan Tarrant
Kieren Mundine
Lincoln Barnes
Joseph Mckinnon
Campbell Butson
Will Adams
Gabriel Zabotto

Anas Abu ganaba

1:58 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Dhruv Rodrigues Chico
Jayden Gilfillan
Jackson Bennett
Jarred Gilroy
Desmond Cai

Ronan Berne

Felix Cao

Darcy Ireland

2:01 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

1.7

H'cap
5.75
4.00
7.00
6.50
8.00
9.00
0.00
6.25

0.9

H'cap
9.00
0.50
5.75
8.00
6.50
7.00
4.00
7.50

2.6

H'cap
3.75
6.00
9.00
7.50
8.00
6.50
7.00
0.50

0.5

H'cap
0.75
8.00
4.50
7.50
7.00
6.00
6.50
9.00

1.9

H'cap

Adjustment: 0.085
Time Adj Time
12.423 12.508 Completed
12.423 12.508 Completed
12.642 12.727 Completed
13.172  13.257 Break
13.679 13.764 Completed
13.809 13.894 Completed
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.045
Time Adj Time
12.444 12.489 Completed
12.467 12.512 Completed
12.632  12.677 Completed
12.763 12.808 Completed
13.232 13.277 Completed
13.344 13.389 Completed
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.13
Time Adj Time
12.159  12.289 Completed
12.314 12.444 Completed
12.604  12.734 Completed
12.674 12.804 Completed
12.783 12.913 Completed
13.025 13.155 Completed
13.029 13.159 Completed
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.025
Time Adj Time
12.582  12.607 Completed
12.743 12.768 Completed
12.869 12.894 Completed
12.938 12.963 Completed
13.445 13.470 Completed
13.571  13.596 Completed
14.770 14.795 Completed
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.095
Time Adj Time
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Yellow
Red
White
Blue
Pink

o g A~ W N P

Grey
9999
9999

Green
Black

HEAT 10

Place Lane Colour
Black
White

N 010 OO W N P b

Blue
Yellow
Green
Pink
9999 Red

9999

o g~ wWwN
0w r O 0o b W N N

Grey

HEAT 11

Place Lane Colour
Red
White
Grey
Yellow
Blue
Green
Black
Pink

HEAT 12

Place Lane Colour
Red

N o o b~ WN
o N 00w b~ 0N P

9999

Yellow
Black
White
Pink
Blue

Green

o N o o b~ W N
o 00w o N N A~

Grey

HEAT 13

Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 3 Blue
3 5 Green

9592
3515
10684
11866
11549
4485
9793
10106

Time
Athlete No
9733
8589
12126
11906
11745
10234
12219
6219

Time
Athlete No
7184
7486
9756
10694
11377
10956
2961
2807

Time
Athlete No
10962
10238
11571
7232
9710
11936
10926
5631

Time
Athlete No
11468

12192
9718

Jasper Nettlefold
Jack Hale
Michael Hansford
Jesse Turner
Blake Jones
Daniel Quattrone
Kenneth Vuong

Tom Perry

2:04 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Endale Mekonnen
Liam Moss

Josh Fabiani

Lachie Falconer-boag
Callen Wade

Joe Chigwidden
Gurindervir Singh

Craig Rollinson

2:07 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jacob Despard

Conor Loughnan

Jai Perry

Peter Thoroughgood
Dashiell Muir
James Forrest

Dun Rilloraza

Darren Rogers

2:10 PM  Reading:

Athlete Name
Jesse Mckenna
HUGH Sharman
Samuel Blyzno

Will Johns

Parvinder singh Bajwa
Liam Haintz

Michael Singh

Dan Lemoto

2:13PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Mitchell O’neill
Ozzie Toole

Luke Baker

6.50
0.75
4.50
6.00
7.50
9.50
7.00
8.00

3.5

H'cap
8.25
4.50
6.00
6.50
7.00
7.50
1.25

10.00

H'cap
1.25
4.75

10.00
6.50
6.00
7.00
8.25
7.50

2.4

H'cap
1.75
6.50
8.25
4.75
7.50
6.00
7.00

10.00

1.1
H'cap
4.25

6.00
7.00

12.372 12.467 Completed
12.661 12.756 Completed
12.674 12.769 Completed
12.692 12.787 Completed
12.729 12.824 Completed
12.828 12.923 Completed
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.175
Time Adj Time
12.288  12.463 Completed
12.332 12.507 Completed
12.702  12.877 Completed
12.846 13.021 Completed
13.145 13.320 Completed
13.626  13.801 Completed
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.1
Time Adj Time
12.454  12.554 Completed
12.565 12.665 Completed
12.669 12.769 Completed
12.966  13.066 Completed
13.107 13.207 Completed
13.206  13.306 Completed
14.317 14.417 Completed
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.12
Time Adj Time
12.418 12.538 Completed
12.635 12.755 Completed
12.746 12.866 Completed
12.791  12.911 Completed
12.966 13.086 Completed
13.008 13.128 Completed
13.317 13.437 Completed
13.603 13.723 Completed
Adjustment: 0.055
Time Adj Time
12.344 12.399 Completed
12.504 12.559 Completed
12.814  12.869 Completed
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Red
Black
Yellow
Grey
Pink

HEAT 14

© N o o b
o ® b~ N P

Place Lane
1 Red
Blue
Yellow
Green
Black
White

2
3
4
5
6
7 Pink

o oo N N OO B~ W R

9999 Grey

HEAT 15

Place Lane
1 White
Red
Blue
Yellow
Pink
Black

o g b~ W N

9999
9999

Green

o 00N O b W E N

Grey

HEAT 16

Place Lane
1 Pink
Red
White
Green
Black

Yellow

o g A W N

9999
9999

Blue

0w W A~ N N PP O

Grey

HEAT 17

Place Lane
Blue
White
Green
Black
Pink
Red

o g A WN
P O N 00N W

Colour

Colour

Colour

Colour

7671
6251
10048
8135
11733

Time

Athlete No

7245
12135
5768
9854
10477
12167
6567
9979

Time

Athlete No

11301
7354
12035
3477
7291
9704
10880
9605

Time

Athlete No

4157
11165
11790
11189
8978
9875
10518
4038

Time

Athlete No

6569
6329
11399
12161
8157
10223

Luke Stevens
Brendan Matthews
Ollie Featherston
Corey Williams

Tom Pellow

2:16 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Harrison Kerr
James Kotis
Brendan Ashcroft
James Kermond
Jack Odea

Javon Brijmohan
Tim Eschebach
Patrick McCarthey

2:19 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Saye Morris

Nathan Riali

Phil Borg

Corey Baker

Daniel White-Alikakos
Declan Berne

Jack Ramsay

Luke Mitchell

2:22 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
RYAN ILETT
Hamish Lindstrom
Matthew Parrott
Dylan Boyce

Maki Loukeris

Eli Hall

Aaron Peter-budge
Grant Mcdonald

2:25 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Isaac Dunmall

Tom Templeton
Dylan McGann

Zach Wallace
THOMAS MOLONEY

Jara Konteh

2.50 12.896 12.951 Completed
8.25 13.016 13.071 Completed
6.50 13.366 13.421 Completed
10.00 13.870 13.925 Completed
7.75 13.916 13.971 Completed
0.7 Adjustment: 0.035
H'cap  Time Adj Time
2.50 12.788 12.823 Completed
6.00 12.799 12.834 Completed
6.50 12.846 12.881 Completed
7.00 12.936  12.971 Completed
8.25 13.022 13.057 Completed
5.00 13.039  13.074 Completed
7.75 13.185 13.220 Completed
10.00 0 0 Scratched
43 Adjustment: 0.215
H'cap  Time Adj Time
5.00 12.191 12.406 Completed
3.00 12.346 12.561 Completed
6.00 12.445 12.660 Completed
6.50 12.599 12.814 Completed
7.75 13.072 13.287 Completed
8.25 13.257 13.472 Completed
7.00 0 0 Scratched
10.00 0 0 Scratched
1.7 Adjustment: 0.085
H'cap Time Adj Time
7.75 12.499  12.584 Completed
3.00 12.541 12.626 Completed
5.00 12.728  12.813 Completed
7.25 12.811 12.896 Completed
8.50 12.835 12.920 Completed
6.75 12.962 13.047 Completed
6.00 0 0 Scratched
10.00 0 0 Scratched
1.5 Adjustment: 0.075
H'cap  Time Adj Time
6.00 12.267  12.342 Completed
5.00 12.286 12.361 Completed
7.25 12.574 12.649 Completed
8.50 12.884 12.959 Completed
7.75 12.925 13.000 Completed
3.00 13.081  13.156 Completed
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7 4 Yellow 11693 Jared Glover 6.75 13.082 13.157 Completed
8 8 Grey 10522 Peter Angelini 10.00 13.284  13.359 Completed
HEAT 18 Time 2:28 PM Reading: 31 Adjustment: 0.155
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 8477 Massimo Acquaro 6.75 12.271 12.426 Completed
2 6 Pink 9773 Patrick Martin 8.00 12.398 12.553 Completed
3 5 Green 11572 Timothy Blyzno 7.25 12.405 12.560 Completed
9999 1 Red 7083 Gary Finegan 3.25 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 6967 Jake Ireland 5.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 3 Blue 11917 Conor Gaffney 6.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 2841 Dion Paull 8.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 8 Grey 3074 Matthew Pilkington 10.00 0 0 Scratched
Semi 1 Time 12:53 PM Reading: 04 Adjustment: -0.02
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 11301 Saye Morris (fq7) 5.00 12.394  12.374 Completed
2 3 Blue 11468 Mitchell O’neill(fq6) 4.25 12.482 12.462 Completed
3 1 Red 11644 Jake Doran(bm1) 0.50 12.626 12.606 Completed
4 7 Black 4157 RYAN ILETT(bm34) 7.75 12.673 12.653 Completed
5 6 Pink 12035 Phil Borg(bm25) 6.00 12.833 12.813 Completed
6 5 Green 12002 Brayden Portelli(bm19) 5.25 12.893 12.873 Completed
7 2 White 11165 Hamish Lindstrom(bm7 3.00 12.909 12.889 Completed
Semi 2 Time 12:56 PM Reading: 06 Adjustment: -0.03
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 3 Blue 2747 Matthew Rizzo(fq8) 3.75 12.434 12.404 Completed
2 1 Red 9830 Dhruv Rodrigues Chico( 0.75 12.467  12.437 Completed
3 2 White 9104 Michael Hanna(bm8) 3.25 12.481 12.451 Completed
4 6 Pink 9592 Jasper Nettlefold 6.50 12.517 12.487 Completed
5 4 Yellow 6329 Tom Templeton(fg5) 5.00 12.521  12.491 Completed
6 5 Green 11706 Jasper Thomas(bm20) 5.50 12.741 12.711 Completed
7 7 Black 9773 Patrick Martin(bm35) 8.00 12.941 12,911 Completed
Semi 3 Time 12:59 PM  Reading: 0.6 Adjustment: 0.03
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 6569 Isaac Dunmall(fg4) 6.00 12.315  12.345 Completed
2 5 Green 8477 Massimo Acquaro 6.75 12.320 12.350 Completed
3 1 Red 7184 Jacob Despard(bm3) 1.25 12.436 12.466 Completed
4 2 White 8589 Liam Moss 4.50 12.607 12.637 Completed
5 3 Blue 11829 Antonio Vaitohi(bm21) 5.50 12.708 12.738 Completed
6 6 Pink 10036 David Mould 6.75 12.791  12.821 Completed
7 7 Black 10685 Lincoln Barnes(bm40) 9.00 12.868 12.898 Completed
Semi 4 Time 1:02 PM Reading: 0.8 Adjustment: -0.04
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 12151 Kieren Mundine 6.00 12.365 12.325 Completed
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2 3 Blue 9131 Leonard King(fg3) 4.00 12.420 12.380 Completed
3 7 Black 7682 Jack Lacey(bm39) 9.00 12.579 12.539 Completed
4 4 Yellow 11737 Brad Hunt(bm22) 5.75 12.590 12.550 Completed
5 1 Red 10962 Jesse Mckenna(bm4) 1.75 12.718 12.678 Completed
6 2 White 12189 Kyle Ennis(bm13) 4.00 12.724 12.684 Completed
7 6 Pink 11572 Timothy Blyzno 7.25 12.797 12.757 Completed
Semi 5 Time 1:05 PM Reading: 1.8 Adjustment: 0.09
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 4351 Nicholas Antonino(fq2) 8.75 12.296 12.386 Completed
2 5 Green 8160 Jack Newman(fql1) 8.00 12.455 12.545 Completed
3 7 Black 3986 Chris Vi(bm41) 9.00 12.501 12.591 Completed
4 2 White 3805 Kyle Nicolussi 3.50 12.507 12.597 Completed
5 4 Yellow 11399 Dylan McGann(bm32) 7.25 12.716  12.806 Completed
6 1 Red 7245 Harrison Kerr(bm5) 2.50 12.780 12.870 Completed
7 3 Blue 2761 Aidan Green(bm23) 5.75 12.815 12.905 Completed
Semi 6 Time 1:08 PM Reading: 11 Adjustment: 0.055
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 2 White 12039 Ryan Tarrant(fql) 3.75 12.119 12.174 Completed
2 6 Pink 9733 Endale Mekonnen 8.25 12.304 12.359 Completed
3 4 Yellow 12192 Ozzie Toole(bm26) 6.00 12.418 12.473 Completed
4 3 Blue 7486 Conor Loughnan(bm16) 4.75 12.498  12.553 Completed
5 1 Red 7354 Nathan Riali(bm6) 3.00 12.512 12.567 Completed
6 7 Black 7106 Kevin Brittain(bm42) 10.00 12.544  12.599 Completed
7 5 Green 10412 Jack Wolff 7.00 12.726  12.781 Completed
Final 1 Time 2:20 PM  Reading: 05 Adjustment: -0.025
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 2  White 12039 Ryan Tarrant 3.75 12.257 12.232 Completed
2 6 Pink 4351 Nicholas Antonino 8.75 12.269  12.244 Completed
3 4 Yellow 6569 Isaac Dunmall 6.00 12.369 12.344 Completed
4 1 Red 2747 Matthew Rizzo 3.75 12.375  12.350 Completed
5 5 Green 12151 Kieren Mundine 6.00 12.431 12.406 Completed
9999 3 Blue 11301 Saye Morris 5.00 0 Scratched
EventNo 300463 120m Women's Distance 120
HEAT 1 Time 12:48 PM Reading: 1.5 Adjustment: 0.075
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 3 Blue 11569 Nicole Berridge 7.00 13.716 13.791 Completed
2 1 Red 10887 Chloe Mannix-power 3.75 13.824 13.899 Completed
3 2 White 11728 Jess Mead 5.75 14.158  14.233 Completed
4 4 Yellow 2976 Ramona Casey 7.75 14.376 14.451 Completed
5 7 Black 11186 Lucy Young 11.00 14.397  14.472 Completed
6 6 Pink 11126 Lavinia Male 10.75 14.776 14.851 Completed
7 5 Green 10406 Charlotte Cross 9.50 14.946 15.021 Completed
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HEAT 2

Place Lane Colour
Blue
Yellow
White
Green
Black
Red

Pink

HEAT 3

Place Lane Colour
White
Red
Yellow

9999
9999

a b w N
O BN N B~ W

Blue
Green
Black
Pink

HEAT 4

Place Lane Colour
Yellow
Black
Red
White
Pink

N o o b~ WN
o N o0 w b~ PN

Blue

Grey

o N o o b~ W N
g 0o w o N P N b

Green

HEAT 5

Place Lane Colour
Grey
White
Black
Pink
Green

Blue

N o g b~ wN

Yellow
Red

HEAT 6

Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 6 Pink

P b W OO NN

9999

Time
Athlete No
7028
11459
8023
11548
3499
12013
10467

Time
Athlete No
8037
12216
11300
4031
10272
8259
11551

Time
Athlete No
10722
7640
10232
9840
10750
12087
6211
11992

Time
Athlete No
9600
10297
7302
4750
3057
12168
12084
4043

Time
Athlete No

11167
10100

12:51 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Grace O'Dwyer
Stephanie Rutherford
Clare De Salis
Chantelle Mcaneney
Alex Tzilantonis
Brooke Buschkuehl

Grace Carter

12:54 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Ellie Keratianos
Hannah Jones
Angelina Windshuttle
Nicole Reynolds

Aris Patsouras
Bianca Patterson

Rachel Hayball

12:57 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Bella Pasquali
Tiana Shillito

Bree Masters
Ellie Whittingham
Akshaya lyer
Caitlin Lythgo
Hannah Lindstrom

Tess Gillson

1:00 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Emily Carty

Ellie Beer

Cara Boustead Hill
Zoe Glassborow
Hayley Orman
Chelsea Lane
Sophie Sandford

Mia Gross

1:03 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Olivia Hastings

Chloe Kinnersly

0.9

H'cap
7.00
7.75
6.00
9.50

11.00
4.00
10.75

2.4

H'cap
6.00
4.00
8.00
7.00
9.50

11.00
11.00

2.4

H'cap
7.25
11.00
0.00
4.25
9.75
6.00
11.00
8.00

2.3

H'cap
11.00
5.00
11.00
9.75
8.25
6.00
7.25
0.25

2.6

H'cap
7.25
10.00

Adjustment: 0.045
Time Adj Time
13.501 13.546 Completed
13.975 14.020 Completed
14.032 14.077 Completed
14.609  14.654 Completed
15.293 15.338 Completed
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.12
Time Adj Time
13.957 14.077 Completed
13.961 14.081 Completed
14.229 14.349 Completed
14.305  14.425 Completed
14511 14.631 Completed
14.598 14.718 Completed
14.999 15.119 Completed
Adjustment: 0.12
Time Adj Time
13.503 13.623 Completed
13.628 13.748 Completed
13.717  13.837 Completed
13.805 13.925 Completed
13.929  14.049 Completed
14.532 14.652 Completed
14.753 14.873 Completed
15.809  15.929 Completed
Adjustment: 0.115
Time Adj Time
13.948 14.063 Completed
13.961 14.076 Completed
14.207  14.322 Completed
14.227 14.342 Completed
14.326 14.441 Completed
14.622 14.737 Completed
14.831 14.946 Completed
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0.13
Time Adj Time
13.412 13.542 Completed
13.776  13.906 Completed
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3 3 Blue 3586 Tori West 6.00 13.862 13.992 Completed
4 8 Grey 10504 Mia Spencer 11.00 14.020 14.150 Completed
5 7 Black 10203 Elizabeth Melrose 11.00 15.425 15.555 Completed
6 5 Green 11713 Katharine Wright 8.50 15.630 15.760 Completed
9999 1 Red 7342 Maddie Coates 1.50 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 12213 Tahli Devine 5.50 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 7 Time 1:06 PM Reading: 18 Adjustment: 0.09
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 9886 Layla Watson 8.75 13.643 13.733 Completed
2 4 Yellow 9099 Ebony Newton 7.25 13.943  14.033 Completed
3 6 Pink 11731 Alyssa Neale 10.00 14.120 14.210 Completed
4 3 Blue 10626 Cassandra Wang lecou 6.00 14.254 14.344 Completed
5 2  White 12088 Jessica Hall 5.50 15.085  15.175 Completed
6 7 Black 11567 Brooke Hayball 11.00 15.288  15.378 Completed
9999 1 Red 12196 Hayley Reynolds 1.75 0 0 Scratched
9999 8 Grey 4564 Montana Beruldsen 11.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 8 Time 1:09 PM Reading: 28 Adjustment: 0.14
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 2 White 11752 Connie Murray 5.50 13.777 13.917 Completed
2 1 Red 11485 Carla Bull 2.00 13.925 14.065 Completed
3 5 Green 12134 Liana Channon 9.00 14.007  14.147 Completed
4 8 Grey 11346 Merinda Carter 11.00 14.128 14.268 Completed
5 6 Pink 11342 Taya McPhan 10.25 14.170 14.310 Completed
6 4 Yellow 11710 Ruby Ozougwu 7.50 14.348  14.488 Completed
7 7 Black 11290 Zahra Patterson 11.00 14.934 15.074 Completed
9999 3 Blue 5684 Kendra Hubbard 6.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 9 Time 1:12 PM Reading: 19 Adjustment: 0.095
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 1923 Katie Moore 10.25 14.067 14.162 Completed
2 4 Yellow 11577 Layla Kinnane 7.50 14.071  14.166 Completed
3 1 Red 7361 Jessica Payne 2.50 14.182 14.277 Completed
4 3 Blue 11423 Trinity Inall-bejah 6.25 14.212 14.307 Completed
5 2 White 12154 Jazelle Carter 5.50 14.614 14.709 Completed
6 8 Grey 11751 Ruby Sulicich 11.00 14.709  14.804 Completed
7 7 Black 11555 Raeleigh Phillips 11.00 14.722 14.817 Completed
8 5 Green 11939 Jacqueline O'neill 9.00 15.343  15.438 Completed
HEAT 10 Time 1:15PM Reading: 19 Adjustment: 0.095
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 10104 Olivia May 10.50 13.846 13.941 Completed
2 1 Red 11599 Olivia Matzer 2.75 13.871  13.966 Completed
3 2 White 9141 Kayla Lemm 5.50 14.028 14.123 Completed
4 3 Blue 10287 Kayla Montagner 6.25 14.135  14.230 Completed
5 8 Grey 11386 Natasha Marteene 11.00 14.770  14.865 Completed
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6 7 Black
7 4 Yellow
8 5 Green
HEAT 11
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 4 Yellow
3 6 Pink
4 1 Red
5 5 Green
6 7 Black
7 3 Blue
8 8 Grey
HEAT 12
Place Lane Colour
1 4 Yellow
2 1 Red
3 3 Blue
4 5 Green
5 2 White
6 6 Pink
9999 7 Black
9999 8 Grey
HEAT 13
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 6 Pink
3 4 Yellow
4 1 Red
5 3 Blue
6 7 Black
9999 5 Green
9999 8 Grey
HEAT 14
Place Lane Colour
1 6 Pink
2 4 Yellow
3 7 Black
4 1 Red
5 3 Blue
6 5 Green
9999 2  White

10169
12086
11517

Time
Athlete No
4061
10708
11384
10101
11338
10130
10720
10499

Time
Athlete No
11193
1414
8058
11155
10172
11489
9750
10500

Time
Athlete No
12177
11285
3894
9179
11493
11278
11385
4390

Time
Athlete No
8064
11309
9775
1412
11456
10387
12201

Charlotte Nielsen
Nat Clucas

Amber Pensini

1:18 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Zoe Neale

Lucy Carter
Kate Walker
Helen Pretorius
Isabel Ross
Lucy Zotti
Chiara Santiglia

Amber Van eede

1:21 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Jemma Pollard
Alexia Loizou
Taylah Perry
Georgia Gillson
Amelie Burge
Emma Carr

Ruby Holten
Hannah Van eede

1:24 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Alesha Bennetts
Jennifer King

Liv Ryan
Elizabeth Forsyth
Kaaren Healy
Holly Hansen
Claire Roberts
Georgia Mason

1:27 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Keely Henderson
Miriam Suares-jury
Halle Martin

Kiara Reddingius
Scarlett Burmeister
Amelia Spenceley
Remi Mclellan

11.00 14.820 14.915 Completed
7.50 14.865 14.960 Completed
9.00 15.058 15.153 Completed

2.4 Adjustment: 0.12
H'cap  Time Adj Time

5.50 13.618  13.738 Completed

7.75 13.754 13.874 Completed

10.50 13.998 14.118 Completed
2.75 14.088 14.208 Completed
9.00 14.094 14.214 Completed

11.00 14.108  14.228 Completed
6.25 14.166 14.286 Completed

11.00 14.460 14.580 Completed

3.4 Adjustment: 0.17
H'cap  Time Adj Time
7.75 13.835 14.005 Completed
2.75 13.852 14.022 Completed
6.25 13.981 14.151 Completed
9.00 14.162 14.332 Completed
5.50 14.237 14.407 Completed

10.50 14.289  14.459 Completed

11.00 0 0 Scratched

11.00 0 0 Scratched

2 Adjustment: 0.1
H'cap Time Adj Time
5.50 13.731 13.831 Completed

10.50 14.121 14.221 Completed
7.75 14.148  14.248 Completed
3.75 14.219 14.319 Completed
6.75 15.164  15.264 Completed

11.00 15.917 16.017 Completed
9.25 0 0 Scratched
11.00 0 0 Scratched

1.7 Adjustment: 0.085
H'cap Time Adj Time

10.50 13.668 13.753 Completed
7.75 13.977 14.062 Completed
11.00 14.094  14.179 Completed
3.75 14.271 14.356 Completed
6.75 14.314 14.399 Completed
9.50 14.737 14.822 Completed
5.50 0 0 Scratched
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Place

N o o b~ WN

Place

N o o b~ WN

Place

N o o b~ WN

Place

~N o g b~ 0N

Place
1

2
3
4

Semi 1

Lane

D w A N PP N O

Colour
Green
Black
Red
White
Yellow
Blue
Pink

Semi 2

Lane

N B O ORP W DN O

Colour
Green
White
Blue
Red
Pink
Yellow
Black

Semi 3

Lane

R oo N A N W O

Colour
Green
Blue
Black
Yellow
White
Pink

Red

Semi 4

Lane

a b NN P O W

Colour
Blue
Pink

Red
White
Black
Yellow

Green

Semi 5

Lane
3

7
4
2

Colour
Blue
Black
Yellow
White

Time
Athlete No
8064
7640
11599
12216
11459
8023
11285

Time
Athlete No
11569
9840
4061
11485
12134
8058
11384

Time
Athlete No
9886
12177
10104
9099
10297
11338
10101

Time
Athlete No
10722
10100
10232
9141
9775
11577
10750

Time
Athlete No
7028
10504

10708
3586

12:14 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Keely Henderson(fq7)
Tiana Shillito(fg6)
Olivia Matzer

Hannah Jones(bm7)
Stephanie Rutherford(b
Clare De Salis(bm15)
Jennifer King(bm37)

12:17 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Nicole Berridge(fg8)
Ellie Whittingham(bm8)
Zoe Neale(fg5)

Carla Bull(bm2)

Liana Channon(bm30)
Taylah Perry(bm17)
Kate Walker(bm38)

12:20 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Layla Watson(fg4)
Alesha Bennetts(fq9)
Olivia May(bm36)
Ebony Newton(bmz20)
Ellie Beer(bm9)
Isabel Ross(bm29)
Helen Pretorius

12:23 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Bella Pasquali(fq3)
Chloe Kinnersly(fq13)
Bree Masters

Kayla Lemm(bm10)
Halle Martin(bm40)
Layla Kinnane(bm23)
Akshaya lyer(bm31)

12:26 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Grace O'Dwyer(fq2)
Mia Spencer(bm42)
Lucy Carter(fql1)
Tori West(bm16)

0.2 Adjustment: 0.01
H'cap  Time Adj Time
10.50 13.605 13.615 Completed
11.00 13.656 13.666 Completed
2.75 13.850 13.860 Completed
4.00 13.938  13.948 Completed
7.75 14.000 14.010 Completed
6.00 14.024 14.034 Completed
10.50 14.209 14.219 Completed
1.4 Adjustment: -0.07
H'cap Time Adj Time
7.00 13.881 13.811 Completed
4.25 13.987 13.917 Completed
5.50 13.992 13.922 Completed
2.00 14.146  14.076 Completed
9.00 14.195 14.125 Completed
6.25 14.254 14.184 Completed
10.50 14.351 14.281 Completed
0.2 Adjustment: -0.01
H'cap Time Adj Time
8.75 13.798 13.788 Completed
5.50 13.810 13.800 Completed
10.50 13.956  13.946 Completed
7.25 13.974 13.964 Completed
5.00 14.087  14.077 Completed
9.00 14.516 14.506 Completed
2.75 14.607 14.597 Completed
1 Adjustment: 0.05
H'cap Time Adj Time
7.25 13.579 13.629 Completed
10.00 13.737 13.787 Completed
0.00 13.804  13.854 Completed
5.50 13.928 13.978 Completed
11.00 14.092 14.142 Completed
7.50 14.128 14.178 Completed
9.75 14.299 14.349 Completed
0.5 Adjustment: 0.025
H'cap Time Adj Time
7.00 13.673 13.698 Completed
11.00 14.101  14.126 Completed
7.75 14.103 14.128 Completed
6.00 14.116  14.141 Completed
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5 1 Red 1414 Alexia Loizou(bmb5) 2.75 14.226 14.251 Completed

6 5 Green 11193 Jemma Pollard(bm25) 7.75 14.355 14.380 Completed
7 6 Pink 11731 Alyssa Neale(bm33) 10.00 14.508 14.533 Completed
Semi 6 Time 12:29 PM Reading: 0.9 Adjustment: 0.045
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 11167 Olivia Hastings(fql) 7.25 13.720 13.765 Completed
2 1 Red 10887 Chloe Mannix-power(b 3.75 13.804 13.849 Completed
3 2 White 11752 Connie Murray(fq14) 5.50 14.108  14.153 Completed
4 3 Blue 8037 Ellie Keratianos(bm14) 6.00 14.221 14.266 Completed
5 7 Black 9600 Emily Carty(bm41) 11.00 14.243 14.288 Completed
6 5 Green 11309 Miriam Suares-jury(bm 7.75 14.329  14.374 Completed
7 6 Pink 1923 Katie Moore(bm34) 10.25 14.439 14.484 Completed
Final 1 Time 1:50 PM Reading: 1.9 Adjustment: 0.095
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 10722 Bella Pasquali 7.25 13.450 13.545 Completed
2 2 White 7028 Grace O'Dwyer 7.00 13.473 13.568 Completed
3 1 Red 11569 Nicole Berridge 7.00 13.540 13.635 Completed
4 6 Pink 8064 Keely Henderson 10.50 13.624  13.719 Completed
5 5 Green 9886 Layla Watson 8.75 13.631 13.726 Completed
6 3 Blue 11167 Olivia Hastings 7.25 13.645 13.740 Completed
EventNo 300465 300m Masters Distance 300
HEAT 1 Time 2:41 AM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 10909 Zander Mcdougall 40.00 36.428  36.428 Completed
2 3 Blue 3884 Tim Halpin 26.00 36.823  36.823 Completed
3 8 Grey 5886 Josh Drysdale 46.00 37.029 37.029 Completed
4 2 White 0670 Robert Hanna 23.00 37.079 37.079 Completed
5 10 Purple 1961 Narelle Lehmann 58.00 37.331 37.331 Completed
6 4 Yellow 7707 Scott Shillito 30.00 37.943  37.943 Completed
7 Black 3875 Dominic Condello 44.00 37.987  37.987 Completed
8 12  Blue-White 4400 Marie O'Connor 90.00 38.609 38.609 Completed
9 11 Red-White 9918 Ben Noblet 68.00 38.633  38.633 Completed
10 9 Orange 0193 David Gill 52.00 38.695 38.695 Completed
9999 1 Red 2118 Nathan Crowley 14.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 4008 Stephen McCulloch 36.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 2 Time 2:44 AM  Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 2035 James McEniry 26.00 36.049 36.049 Completed
2 1 Red 3991 Leigh Bennett -4.00 36.607 36.607 Completed
3 3 Blue 6186 Nick Howard 23.00 36.689  36.689 Completed
4 6 Pink 0206 Darren Arthur 38.00 37.417 37.417 Completed
5 10 Purple 10521 Paul Williams 58.00 38.090 38.090 Completed
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6 11 Red-White
7 12 Blue-White
9999 2 White
9999 5 Green
9999 7 Black
9999 8 Grey
9999 9 Orange
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 6 Pink
2 7 Black
3 9 Orange
4 2 White
5 1 Red
6 8 Grey
7 11 Red-White
8 5 Green
9 10 Purple
10 12  Blue-White
9999 3 Blue
9999 4 Yellow
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 10 Purple
3 11 Red-White
4 7 Black
9999 1 Red
9999 3 Blue
9999 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
9999 6 Pink
9999 8 Grey
9999 9 Orange
9999 12 Blue-White
HEAT 5
Place Lane Colour
1 11 Red-White
2 8 Grey
3 7 Black
4 9 Orange
5 1 Red
6 4 Yellow
7 13 Yellow-White

3412
3276
7099
2316
1367
0493
1614

Time

Athlete No

3034
11894
10170
1947
8122
0665
11197
7492
12137
0422
6310
5793

Time

Athlete No

3321
8079
6107
10219
2907
6326
9628
2976
10152
11899
10869
6177

Time

Athlete No

3285
5494
0952
10530
5631
2691
4403

Mark Howson
Tony O'Shea
Noddy Angelakos
Damien McTernan
Carl McMeel

Jeff Sargent

Kim McDonough

2:47 AM  Reading:

Athlete Name
Jamie Johns
Brett Reid

Tony Martin

Cam Dunbar
John Howe
David Griffin

Lisa Boyce

Ross Nitschke
Hayley Kovacic
Doug Gittens
Brendan Smart
Matthew Beckenham

2:50 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Matthew Eddy
Karoline Curtis
Dale Jones
Jason Harris
Paul Tancredi
Shane Quinn
Mark Glassborow
Ramona Casey
Gary Davidson
George Loukeris
Tamai Bremner

Gary Blake

2:53 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Marita Downes

Jamie MAYHEW - SH
Neale Gunning

Laura Mcdougall

Dan Lemoto

Daniel Flesfadar

Phillipa Donelly

72.00 38.881  38.881 Completed
90.00 41.284  41.284 Completed
15.00 0 0 Scratched
32.00 0 0 Scratched
41.00 0 0 Scratched
47.00 0 0 Scratched
52.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
38.00 36.432  36.432 Completed
42.00 36.557  36.557 Completed
47.00 36.601 36.601 Completed
16.00 36.759  36.759 Completed
0.00 37.292 37.292 Completed
44.00 37.365 37.365 Completed
74.00 37.594  37.594 Completed
32.00 37.716  37.716 Completed
54.00 38.802 38.802 Completed
90.00 41.645  41.645 Completed
24.00 0 0 Scratched
26.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
18.00 36.862  36.862 Completed
56.00 37.049  37.049 Completed
77.00 37.498  37.498 Completed
42.00 41.486 41.486 Completed
9.00 0 0 Scratched
24.00 0 0 Scratched
27.00 0 0 Scratched
33.00 0 0 Scratched
38.00 0 0 Scratched
44.00 0 0 Scratched
48.00 0 0 Scratched
90.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap Time Adj Time
59.00 36.381  36.381 Completed
44.00 36.564  36.564 Completed
43.00 37.028 37.028 Completed
48.00 37.624  37.624 Completed
9.00 38.740 38.740 Completed
27.00 39.117 39.117 Completed
90.00 40.209  40.209 Completed
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8 12 Blue-White
9999 White
9999 3 Blue
9999 Green
9999 6 Pink
9999 10 Purple

HEAT 6
Place Lane Colour

1 7 Black

2 11 Red-White

3 12 Blue-White

4 1 Red

5 3 Blue

6 6 Pink

7 5 Green

8 4 Yellow

9 10 Purple
9999 2 White
9999 Grey
9999 Orange

HEAT 7
Place Lane Colour

1 7 Black

2 11 Red-White

3 Grey

4 Blue

5 Pink

6 White

7 13 Yellow-White
9999 1 Red
9999 4 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Orange
9999 10 Purple
9999 12 Blue-White

HEAT 8
Place Lane Colour

1 11 Red-White

2 4 Yellow

3 10 Purple

4 9 Orange

5 Red

6 6 Pink

7 12 Blue-White

11686
2604
0244
0015
0162
5735

Time

Athlete No

0933
1114
6602
7238
2145
2315
10401
5623
1886
11368
3580
6253

Time

Athlete No

1923
10289
2662
5513
1255
11578
2238
6219
0806
3929
12171
0354
11284

Time

Athlete No

10977
7524
10888
4515
6271
10999
3448

Clare Hand
Arron Downes
Walter Pasquali
Tim Cherry
Todd Ireland

Richard Wearmouth

2:56 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Brian Wright
Dale Millard

Vicki Matthews
Leigh Phelan
Daniel Martin
Matthew Newton
Damien Wapshott
Nick O'Halloran
Richelle Ingram
Michael Doodson
Bennett Maxwell
Kev Matthews

2:59 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Katie Moore
Sharee Maksimovic
Jacob Densley
Trent Hartshorne
Steven Hurl
Jonathan Kellett
Elissa Ward

Craig Rollinson
Peter O'Dwyer
Steven Coulson
Colleen Mcclaren
Christopher Brown
Toni Wade

3:02 AM Reading:

Athlete Name

Greg Denner
Darren Naismith
Heidi Mcternan
Rob Irwin
Mohamad Zeed
Luke Robertson

Lynn Gunning

80.00 41.975  41.975 Completed
20.00 0 0 Scratched
24.00 0 0 Scratched
33.00 0 0 Scratched
38.00 0 0 Scratched
56.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
45.00 35.962 35.962 Completed
80.00 36.041 36.041 Completed
90.00 36.528 36.528 Completed
10.00 36.616 36.616 Completed
25.00 36.978  36.978 Completed
36.00 37.312 37.312 Completed
39.00 37.656 37.656 Completed
34.00 37.964  37.964 Completed
60.00 37.968 37.968 Completed
22.00 0 0 Scratched
48.00 0 0 Scratched
57.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
43.00 35.692 35.692 Completed
62.00 36.649 36.649 Completed
45.00 36.711 36.711 Completed
25.00 36.725  36.725 Completed
40.00 37.393 37.393 Completed
22.00 39.212 39.212 Completed
90.00 40.069 40.069 Completed
12.00 0 0 Scratched
29.00 0 0 Scratched
34.00 0 0 Scratched
48.00 0 0 Scratched
57.00 0 0 Scratched
82.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap Time Adj Time
62.00 36.126 36.126 Completed
30.00 36.482 36.482 Completed
57.00 36.597 36.597 Completed
49.00 36.623 36.623 Completed
13.00 37.677 37.677 Completed
40.00 38.136 38.136 Completed
84.00 38.965  38.965 Completed

Monday, 10 April 2023

Page 34 of 51



9999 2 White
9999 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
9999 7 Black
9999 8 Grey
HEAT 9
Place Lane Colour
1 8 Grey
2 1 Red
3 10 Purple
4 7 Black
5 12  Blue-White
6 White
7 6 Pink
8 11 Red-White
9999 3 Blue
9999 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
9999 9 Orange
Final 1
Place Lane Colour
1 3 Blue
2 7 Black
3 9 Orange
4 4 Yellow
5 11 Red-White
6 12  Blue-White
7 White
8 6 Pink
9 Red
10 5 Green
11 10 Purple
12 8 Grey

EventNo 300466

HEAT 1

Place Lane Colour
1 Blue
Grey
White
Orange
Green
9999 Red

9999

a b W N
A P 00O N 00O W

Yellow

11726
7236
3074
0459
3898

Time

Athlete No
5762
5441
10785
2432
7320
1994
11595
8132
0104
1081
0051
1413

Time

Athlete No
2035
1923
5762
7524
10977
1114
3321
10909
5441
3034
3285
0933

Time
Athlete No
3769
6780
11350
3884
5513
6219
5631

Stephen Butler
Julian Fawcett
Matthew Pilkington
John Hilditch
ELVIS CROSS

3:05 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Ali Saliu

Brett Maurer
Brett Macdonald
Dean Maclennan
Martin Armour
Neil Brennan
Owen Boyce
Katanya Nitschke
Marcus Cooper
James Noblet
Tim Mason

Gerard Adams

3:10 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
James McEniry
Katie Moore

Ali Saliu

Darren Naismith
Greg Denner
Dale Millard
Matthew Eddy
Zander Mcdougall
Brett Maurer
Jamie Johns
Marita Downes
Brian Wright

Athlete Name

Darcy Ireland

Tim Rosen
Jordan Humphrey
Tim Halpin

Trent Hartshorne
Craig Rollinson

Dan Lemoto

400m Frontmarkers
4:20 PM Reading:

22.00 0 0 Scratched
25.00 0 0 Scratched
34.00 0 0 Scratched
43.00 0 0 Scratched
45.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
49.00 36.280 36.280 Completed
13.00 36.511 36.511 Completed
58.00 36.540 36.540 Completed
46.00 36.723  36.723 Completed
86.00 37.589 37.589 Completed
22.00 38.833 38.833 Completed
40.00 39.109 39.109 Completed
64.00 41.752 41.752 Completed
26.00 0 0 Scratched
30.00 0 0 Scratched
36.00 0 0 Scratched
50.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap Time Adj Time
26.00 35.522 35.522 Completed
43.00 35.666 35.666 Completed
49.00 35.944  35.944 Completed
30.00 35.964 35.964 Completed
62.00 36.065 36.065 Completed
80.00 36.088 36.088 Completed
18.00 36.104 36.104 Completed
40.00 36.168 36.168 Completed
13.00 36.171 36.171 Completed
38.00 36.712  36.712 Completed
59.00 36.744 36.744 Completed
45.00 37.118 37.118 Completed
Distance 400
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap Time Adj Time
41.00 47.341  47.341 Completed
49.00 48.085 48.085 Completed
40.00 48.700  48.700 Completed
52.00 49.094  49.094 Completed
44.00 50.550 50.550 Completed
38.00 0 0 Scratched
42.00 0 0 Scratched
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9999 6 Pink
9999 7 Black
9999 10 Purple

HEAT 2

Place Lane

[
[
[

Green
Pink

Black
Grey
Red
White
Blue

© 00 N o g b~ W N
W N P 00N O o 0 b

9999
9999

=
o

Purple

HEAT 3

Place Lane
1 Red

[

White

Blue

Black
Grey

© 00 N O U b~ WN

Green
Pink

o 00 0 N © W N

9999

9999 10 Purple

Final 1
Place Lane

[N

Green
Grey

Red

© r b 00 O

10 Purple
Black
White
Pink

© 00 N O O b~ W N

=
o
w oo N N

Blue

EventNo 300467

Colour
Red-White

Yellow

Orange

Colour
4 Yellow

11 Red-White

Orange

Colour

Yellow

Orange

7099
5684
7209

Time

Athlete No
10666
7684
10050
3571
7095
6723
6186
11204
11600
0375
2662

Time

Athlete No
5691
7079
1352
7698
9788
7524
1414
10177
5494
0015
11692

Time

Athlete No
3769
6780
7684
5691
10666
1352
10050
7698
7079
11350

Noddy Angelakos
Kendra Hubbard

Andrew Drummond

4:24 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jed Upton

Ryan Antidormi
Matt Standfield
Hayden Petherick
Jay Blake

David Morrissey
Nick Howard
Daniel Hildyard
Rory White
ANDREW WILCOX

Jacob Densley

4:28 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Rory Nunn

Rhys Parkinson
GLENN STEPHENS
Lachlan Milligan
Lindon Beh

Darren Naismith
Alexia Loizou
Geoffrey Lam

Jamie MAYHEW - SH
Tim Cherry

Liv Attard

4:00 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Darcy Ireland

Tim Rosen

Ryan Antidormi
Rory Nunn

Jed Upton
GLENN STEPHENS
Matt Standfield
Lachlan Milligan
Rhys Parkinson
Jordan Humphrey

400m Backmarkers

48.00 0 0 Scratched
48.00 0 0 Scratched
56.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
57.00 48.339  48.339 Completed
41.00 48.663 48.663 Completed
43.00 49.013  49.013 Completed
46.00 49.170 49.170 Completed
50.00 49.627 49.627 Completed
48.00 49.704  49.704 Completed
49.00 50.026 50.026 Completed
36.00 50.573  50.573 Completed
38.00 52.246 52.246 Completed
40.00 0 0 Scratched
52.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
36.00 48.071  48.071 Completed
42.00 48.713  48.713 Completed
60.00 48.830 48.830 Completed
39.00 48.998 48.998 Completed
41.00 49.171 49.171 Completed
51.00 49.486  49.486 Completed
48.00 49.846  49.846 Completed
49.00 50.579  50.579 Completed
44.00 54.915 54.915 Completed
48.00 0 0 Scratched
54.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
41.00 46.621 46.621 Completed
49.00 47.086  47.086 Completed
41.00 47.304  47.304 Completed
36.00 47.525 47.525 Completed
57.00 48.022 48.022 Completed
60.00 48.275 48.275 Completed
43.00 48.296  48.296 Completed
39.00 48.296  48.296 Completed
42.00 48.752 48.752 Completed
40.00 50.418 50.418 Completed
Distance 400
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HEAT 1
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black

2 4 Yellow
3 2  White
4 5 Green
5 1 Red
6 9 Orange
7 8 Grey
8 6 Pink
9 3 Blue
HEAT 2
Place Lane Colour
1 8 Grey
2 6 Pink
3 7 Black
4 5 Green
5 2 White
6 3 Blue
7 4 Yellow
9999 1 Red
9999 9 Orange
9999 10 Purple
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 3 Blue
3 5 Green
4 8 Grey
5 1 Red
6 9 Orange
7 7 Black
8 4 Yellow
9999 6 Pink
9999 10 Purple
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 3 Blue
2 5 Green
3 4 Yellow
4 8 Grey
9999 1 Red
9999 2  White

Time

Athlete No
3068
1420
9903
11377
7232
2811
6689
11832
12163

Time

Athlete No
10685
7285
6450
10146
3663
9923
12161
12178
10044
6200

Time

Athlete No
7245
11420
12153
7146
7671
7163
3652
12148
4351
5758

Time
Athlete No
11486
12095
11582
7147
2191
11557

4:32 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Jack Doderico
Hayden Rothe
Toby Cook
Dashiell Muir
Will Johns
Cameron Yorke
Callum James
Kyan Walker
Hugo Costi

4:36 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Lincoln Barnes
Stuart Aberdein
Jarred Gilroy
Michael Dinan
Elijah Cross
Nathan Visciglio
Zach Wallace
Tyson Bonney
Hugh Hoffmann
Eric Sapac

4:40 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Harrison Kerr
Seb Hadaway
Tomas Liivamagi
Cameron Moss
Luke Stevens
Brady Lehmann
Connor Ogilvie
Michael Hayes
Nicholas Antonino

Derek Collinge

4:44 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Luke Simpson
Oliver Muggleton
Max Disbury
Buddy Williams
Murray Goodwin

Zack Cossey

o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
27.00 47.626 47.626 Completed
20.00 47.802  47.802 Completed
17.00 48.150  48.150 Completed
23.00 48.423  48.423 Completed
14.00 49.349 49.349 Completed
33.00 49.707 49.707 Completed
30.00 52.255 52.255 Completed
24.00 52.714 52.714 Completed
20.00 56.813  56.813 Completed
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
27.00 47.116  47.116 Completed
23.00 47.340  47.340 Completed
24.00 47.751 47.751 Completed
20.00 48.469 48.469 Completed
14.00 48.658  48.658 Completed
18.00 48.833  48.833 Completed
20.00 49.580 49.580 Completed
0.00 0 0 Scratched
30.00 0 0 Did Not Co
34.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
14.00 48.667 48.667 Completed
18.00 49.101  49.101 Completed
20.00 49.441  49.441 Completed
27.00 49.522 49.522 Completed
2.00 50.648 50.648 Completed
30.00 50.865 50.865 Completed
24.00 51.564 51.564 Completed
20.00 52.996 52.996 Completed
23.00 0 0 Scratched
34.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
18.00 48.653  48.653 Completed
20.00 49.434 49.434 Completed
20.00 51.265 51.265 Completed
28.00 52.048 52.048 Completed
5.00 0 0 Scratched
15.00 0 0 Scratched
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9999 Pink
9999 Black
9999 9 Orange
9999 10 Purple
HEAT 5
Place Lane Colour
1 10 Purple
2 6 Pink
3 2 White
4 7 Black
5 4 Yellow
9999 1 Red
9999 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
9999 8 Grey
9999 9 Orange
HEAT 6
Place Lane Colour
1 1 Red
2 8 Grey
3 9 Orange
4 2 White
5 3 Blue
6 7 Black
7 10 Purple
8 4 Yellow
9999 Green
9999 Pink
HEAT 7
Place Lane Colour
1 5 Green
2 9 Orange
3 8 Grey
4 2 White
5 1 Red
6 4 Yellow
7 3 Blue
9999 6 Pink
9999 7 Black
9999 10 Purple
HEAT 8

Place Lane Colour

1

5 Green

2841
10234
9605
2907

Time

Athlete No
9575
11671
10223
7294
10924
12126
7201
10412
10647
6746

Time

Athlete No
8146
10298
2118
3991
9875
7312
9747
10073
9916
9756

Time

Athlete No
9773
11282
11212
10068
9854
10288
9935
10954
6713
5441

Time
Athlete No
9873

Dion Paull
Joe Chigwidden
Luke Mitchell

Paul Tancredi

4:48 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Matt Burleigh

Nic Davey

Jara Konteh

Hamish Adams

Sky hunter Robertson
Josh Fabiani

Daniel White-Alikakos
Jack Wolff

Adrian Bender

Lonain Burnett

4:52 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Ryan Atkins

Jack Colgrave
Nathan Crowley
Leigh Bennett

Eli Hall

Greg Mitchell
Michael Chimenton
Xander Gragasin
Charlie Hildyard
Jai Perry

4:56 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Patrick Martin
Jesse Patterson
Ash Liyanaarachchi
Angus Proudfoot
James Kermond
Lachlan Smith
Jake Underwood
Patrick Meade
Nathan Livitsanos

Brett Maurer

5:00 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Max Underwood

23.00 0 0 Scratched
25.00 0 0 Scratched
31.00 0 0 Scratched
34.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
35.00 48.289 48.289 Completed
24.00 49.169  49.169 Completed
15.00 50.427 50.427 Completed
25.00 50.515 50.515 Completed
20.00 51.356 51.356 Completed
8.00 0 0 Scratched
19.00 0 0 Scratched
20.00 0 0 Scratched
28.00 0 0 Scratched
31.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
12.00 48.490  48.490 Completed
29.00 49.088  49.088 Completed
32.00 49.246  49.246 Completed
16.00 49.283 49.283 Completed
19.00 49.772 49.772 Completed
25.00 50.678 50.678 Completed
35.00 50.962 50.962 Completed
20.00 53.696 53.696 Completed
21.00 0 0 Scratched
24.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
21.00 47.076 47.076 Completed
32.00 48.069 48.069 Completed
29.00 48.151  48.151 Completed
17.00 49.290  49.290 Completed
12.00 49.459 49.459 Completed
20.00 50.903 50.903 Completed
20.00 57.376 57.376 Completed
24.00 0 0 Scratched
26.00 0 0 Scratched
35.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap Time Adj Time
22.00 47.753  47.753 Completed
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2 7 Black 10173 Oliver Burge 26.00 48.534  48.534 Completed
3 2 White 11293 Akon Chol 17.00 49.557  49.557 Completed
4 9 Orange 6295 Ryan Camille 33.00 49.717  49.717 Completed
5 6 Pink 11990 Julian Morgan 24.00 51.429 51.429 Scratched
9999 1 Red 12035 Phil Borg 13.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 3 Blue 11816 Luke Rigby 20.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 4 Yellow 11917 Conor Gaffney 20.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 8 Grey 10139 Connor Callinan 29.00 0 0 Scratched
Final 1 Time 12:01 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 4 Yellow 9773 Patrick Martin 21.00 46.023  46.023 Completed
2 8 Grey 10685 Lincoln Barnes 27.00 46.748  46.748 Completed
3 5 Green 9873 Max Underwood 22.00 46.830 46.830 Completed
4 6 Pink 7285 Stuart Aberdein 23.00 47.102  47.102 Completed
5 3 Blue 11486 Luke Simpson 18.00 47.322  47.322 Completed
6 10 Purple 9575 Matt Burleigh 35.00 47.360  47.360 Completed
7 9 Orange 3068 Jack Doderico 27.00 47.399  47.399 Completed
8 2 White 7245 Harrison Kerr 14.00 47.485  47.485 Completed
9 1 Red 8146 Ryan Atkins 12.00 47.672  47.672 Completed
10 7 Black 6450 Jarred Gilroy 24.00 48.113  48.113 Completed
EventNo 300468 400m Women's Distance 400
HEAT 1 Time 11:23 AM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 4031 Nicole Reynolds 26.00 54.403  54.403 Completed
2 1 Red 10101 Helen Pretorius 5.00 54.506 54.506 Completed
3 10 Purple 8079 Karoline Curtis 53.00 55.839  55.839 Completed
4 8 Grey 11567 Brooke Hayball 34.00 56.462 56.462 Completed
5 3 Blue 12212 Mikayla Crouch 20.00 56.598 56.598 Completed
6 9 Orange 10066 Sophie Stokes 39.00 58.071 58.071 Completed
9999 2 White 10722 Bella Pasquali 10.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 4 Yellow 9099 Ebony Newton 20.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 10100 Chloe Kinnersly 23.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 11342 Taya McPhan 29.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 2 Time 11:26 AM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 6 Pink 8062 Meg Deane 26.00 55.043 55.043 Completed
2 8 Grey 9755 Ruby Crisp 36.00 55.608 55.608 Completed
3 9 Orange 9615 Zoe Nicholson 40.00 55.748  55.748 Completed
4 2 White 12154 Jazelle Carter 14.00 55.785  55.785 Completed
5 4 Yellow 12087 Caitlin Lythgo 20.00 57.240 57.240 Completed
6 10 Purple 10507 Madeleine Parris 54.00 57.260 57.260 Completed
7 5 Green 11822 Olivia Parnell 23.00 1:01.392 1:1.392 Completed
9999 1 Red 12177 Alesha Bennetts 5.00 0 0 Scratched
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9999 3 Blue
9999 7 Black
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 8 Grey
3 3 Blue
4 10 Purple
5 4 Yellow
6 2 White
7 9 Orange
9999 1 Red
9999 5 Green
9999 6 Pink
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 5 Green
2 11 Red-White
3 10 Purple
4 8 Grey
5 4 Yellow
6 9 Orange
9999 1 Red
9999 2 White
9999 3 Blue
9999 6 Pink
9999 7 Black
HEAT 5
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 4 Yellow
3 1 Red
4 7 Black
5 5 Green
6 9 Orange
7 3 Blue
8 8 Grey
9999 6 Pink
HEAT 6
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 5 Green
3 3 Blue

12141
10869

Time

Athlete No
2976
6211
9748
7103
3250
12088
11782
10291
10406
11384

Time

Athlete No
11456
5901
4433
4354
11610
10203
1414
9886
10985
10263
7306

Time

Athlete No
3894
1412
4200
4564
10199
10530
12162
3499
10499

Time
Athlete No
11193

11300
12188

Taylah Parker
Tamai Bremner

11:29 AM Reading:

Athlete Name

Ramona Casey
Hannah Lindstrom
Ashleigh Palmer
Danielle McDowell
Stephanie Jinks
Jessica Hall

Elise Moss
Justine Ramsay
Charlotte Cross
Kate Walker

11:32 AM Reading:

Athlete Name

Scarlett Burmeister
Kirrily Burnett
Caitlyn Nicholson
Claire Hurley
Briana Sherry
Elizabeth Melrose
Alexia Loizou
Layla Watson
Maeve Gill

Pia Marschall
Olivia Goder

11:35 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Liv Ryan

Kiara Reddingius
Tess Kirsopp-Cole
Montana Beruldsen
Clea Clifford

Laura Mcdougall
Jessica Mcmanus
Alex Tzilantonis

Amber Van eede

11:38 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jemma Pollard
Angelina Windshuttle

Tigerlily Kovacic

20.00 0 0 Scratched
30.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
30.00 53.911 53.911 Completed
36.00 55.170  55.170 Completed
20.00 55.272 55.272 Completed
57.00 55.860 55.860 Completed
22.00 57.549 57.549 Completed
15.00 57.710 57.710 Completed
40.00 1:06.310 1:6.310 Completed
6.00 0 0 Scratched
24.00 0 0 Scratched
26.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
24.00 54.074 54.074 Completed
60.00 54.329 54.329 Completed
60.00 56.035 56.035 Completed
38.00 58.407 58.407 Completed
22.00 59.075 59.075 Completed
42.00 1:00.102 1:0.102 Completed
6.00 0 0 Scratched
18.00 0 0 Scratched
20.00 0 0 Scratched
27.00 0 0 Scratched
30.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
19.00 53.940 53.940 Completed
22.00 54.957 54.957 Completed
7.00 55.297 55.297 Completed
30.00 56.469 56.469 Completed
24.00 57.258  57.258 Completed
43.00 57.448 57.448 Completed
20.00 57.681 57.681 Completed
38.00 58.269 58.269 Completed
27.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap Time Adj Time
8.00 54.988 54.988 Completed
22.00 56.332 56.332 Completed
20.00 56.403 56.403 Completed

Monday, 10 April 2023

Page 40 of 51



4 9 Orange 11551 Rachel Hayball 38.00 57.077 57.077 Completed

5 10 Purple 9732 Isabella Antonino 44.00 57.538 57.538 Completed
6 7 Black 10500 Hannah Van eede 28.00 59.299 59.299 Completed
9999 1 Red 10297 Ellie Beer 0.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 4 Yellow 10784 Bridie Neale 20.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 11562 Jasmine Rowe 25.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 8 Grey 9775 Halle Martin 31.00 0 0 Scratched
HEAT 7 Time 11:41 AM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 8 Grey 10130 Lucy Zotti 32.00 55.372  55.372 Completed
2 10 Purple 1614 Kim McDonough 49.00 56.581  56.581 Completed
3 7 Black 11186 Lucy Young 29.00 56.833  56.833 Completed
4 9 Orange 1489 Gemma Fairclough 39.00 57.563 57.563 Completed
5 2 White 5684 Kendra Hubbard 10.00 57.742 57.742 Completed
9999 1 Red 3207 Morgan Mitchell 0.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 3 Blue 12209 Meg Miles 20.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 4 Yellow 11985 Kylee Drew 20.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 5 Green 7028 Grace O'Dwyer 22.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 11668 Charlotte Hallal 26.00 0 0 Scratched
Final 1 Time 11:50 AM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 8 Grey 2976 Ramona Casey 30.00 53.176  53.176 Completed
2 3 Blue 3894 Liv Ryan 19.00 53.393 53.393 Completed
3 5 Green 11456 Scarlett Burmeister 24.00 53.538 53.538 Completed
4 7 Black 4031 Nicole Reynolds 26.00 53.580 53.580 Completed
5 9 Orange 10130 Lucy Zotti 32.00 54.164  54.164 Completed
6 1 Red 10101 Helen Pretorius 5.00 54.274  54.274 Completed
7 2 White 11193 Jemma Pollard 8.00 54.369 54.369 Completed
8 6 Pink 8062 Meg Deane 26.00 54.474  54.474 Completed
9 10 Purple 5901 Kirrily Burnett 60.00 54.649 54.649 Completed
10 4 Yellow 1412 Kiara Reddingius 22.00 56.114 56.114 Completed
EventNo 300469 550m Open Distance 550
HEAT 1 Time 10:57 AM  Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time
1 5 Green 10173 Oliver Burge 41.00 1:10.709 1:10.709 Completed
2 3 Blue 11293 Akon Chol 25.00 1:10.749 1:10.749 Completed
3 2 White 1420 Hayden Rothe 23.00 1:11.644 1:11.644 Completed
4 1 Red 3991 Leigh Bennett 20.00 1:13.014 1:13.014 Completed
5 9 Orange 4391 Jack Beer 72.00 1:13.253 1:13.253 Completed
9999 4 Yellow 2841 Dion Paull 32.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 6713 Nathan Livitsanos 44.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 9788 Lindon Beh 48.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 8 Grey 6130 Conor Nunn 56.00 0 0 Scratched
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9999 10 Purple
HEAT 2
Place Lane Colour
1 3 Blue
2 5 Green
3 1 Red
4 8 Grey
9999 2 White
9999 4 Yellow

9999 6 Pink
9999 7 Black
9999 9 Orange
9999 10 Purple
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 3 Blue
2 2 White
3 10 Purple
4 6 Pink
5 8 Grey
6 7 Black
9999 1 Red
9999 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
9999 9 Orange
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 9 Orange
2 7 Black
3 2 White
4 8 Grey
5 6 Pink
9999 1 Red
9999 3 Blue
9999 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
9999 10 Purple
HEAT 5
Place Lane Colour
1 6 Pink
2 8 Grey
3 5 Green
4 4 Yellow

1367

Time

Athlete No
9903
11461
12190
12179
7245
3068
2811
5513
9575
7209

Time

Athlete No
12130
6680
7524
12148
11600
1994
11616
7312
7294
10019

Time

Athlete No
7684
10856
9923
10139
11093
3652
5723
11340
7285
3884

Time
Athlete No
6746
7698

9747
7146

Carl McMeel

11:00 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Toby Cook

Ryan Sibbick
Lachie Calvert
Gianny Scoleri
Harrison Kerr
Jack Doderico
Cameron Yorke
Trent Hartshorne
Matt Burleigh

Andrew Drummond

11:03 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Peter Holland
Jacob Reed
Darren Naismith
Michael Hayes
Rory White

Neil Brennan
Harry May

Greg Mitchell
Hamish Adams

Alex Jones

11:06 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Ryan Antidormi
Dominic Bruno
Nathan Visciglio
Connor Callinan
Jusuf Agil
Connor Ogilvie
Michael Ryde
Cooper Lubeck
Stuart Aberdein
Tim Halpin

11:09 AM Reading:

Athlete Name

Lonain Burnett
Lachlan Milligan
Michael Chimenton

Cameron Moss

82.00

0

H'cap
24.00
32.00
12.00
45.00
20.00
30.00
36.00
41.00
50.00
62.00

0

H'cap
25.00
22.00
55.00
38.00
45.00
41.00
12.00
30.00
34.00
52.00

0

H'cap
53.00
39.00
22.00
47.00
40.00
19.00
25.00
30.00
35.00
66.00

0

H'cap
44.00
53.00
40.00
31.00

0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0

Time Adj Time
1:11.228 1:11.228 Completed
1:13.543 1:13.543 Completed
1:14.639 1:14.639 Completed
1:18.629 1:18.629 Completed

0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0
Time Adj Time

1:10.643 1:10.643 Completed
1:12.460 1:12.460 Completed
1:13.517 1:13.517 Completed
1:14.620 1:14.620 Completed
1:16.281 1:16.281 Completed
1:18.593 1:18.593 Completed

0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0
Time Adj Time

1:09.704 1:9.704 Completed
1:10.549 1:10.549 Break

1:11.505 1:11.505 Completed
1:12.659 1:12.659 Completed
1:26.475 1:26.475 Completed

0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
Adjustment: 0
Time Adj Time

1:10.921 1:10.921 Completed
1:11.952 1:11.952 Completed
1:13.321 1:13.321 Completed
1:13.542 1:13.542 Completed
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5 10 Purple 1254 Greg Hilson 75.00 1:19.461 1:19.461 Completed

6 3 Blue 12059 Jett Schofield 25.00 1:20.134 1:20.134 Completed
9999 1 Red 2191 Murray Goodwin 20.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 9873 Max Underwood 23.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 5691 Rory Nunn 48.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 9 Orange 10153 Sean Davidson 68.00 0 0 Scratched

Final 1 Time 4:22 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time

1 3 Blue 9903 Toby Cook 24.00 1:08.447 1:8.447 Completed

2 9 Orange 7684 Ryan Antidormi 53.00 1:08.769 1:8.769 Completed

3 7 Black 10856 Dominic Bruno 42.00 1:09.053 1:9.053 Completed

4 4 Yellow 11293 Akon Chol 25.00 1:09.424 1:9.424 Completed

5 8 Grey 6746 Lonain Burnett 44.00 1:09.625 1:9.625 Completed

6 2  White 1420 Hayden Rothe 23.00 1:10.087 1:10.087 Completed

7 6 Pink 10173 Oliver Burge 41.00 1:10.091 1:10.091 Completed

8 1 Red 9923 Nathan Visciglio 22.00 1:10.305 1:10.305 Completed

9 10 Purple 7698 Lachlan Milligan 53.00 1:10.382 1:10.382 Completed

10 5 Green 12130 Peter Holland 25.00 1:10.633 1:10.633 Completed
EventNo 300470 800m Open Distance 800
HEAT 1 Time 9:53 AM  Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time

1 7 Black 3068 Jack Doderico 68.00 1:50.148 1:50.148 Completed

2 11 Red-White 3880 Declan Gould 120.00 1:50.615 1:50.615 Completed

3 4 Yellow 11340 Cooper Lubeck 52.00 1:51.261 1:51.261 Completed

4 5 Green 11606 Cameron Konnis 60.00 1:56.938 1:56.938 Completed

5 8 Grey 11600 Rory White 86.00 1:57.326 1:57.326 Completed

6 9 Orange 5575 Richard Polkinghorne 120.00 2:00.635 2:0.635 Completed

7 3 Blue 9744 Taj Davies 44.00 2:02.089 2:2.089 Completed
9999 1 Red 12175 Jack Forer 26.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 11878 Cameron Pensini 40.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 7146 Cameron Moss 62.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 10 Purple 3580 Bennett Maxwell 120.00 0 0 Scratched

HEAT 2 Time 9:58 AM  Reading: o Adjustment: 0
Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time

1 9 Orange 10153 Sean Davidson 80.00 1:53.842 1:53.842 Completed

2 7 Black 9747 Michael Chimenton 64.00 1:54.559 1:54.559 Completed

3 5 Green 6746 Lonain Burnett 54.00 1:58.452 1:58.452 Completed

4 4 Yellow 12185 Archer Charles 46.00 2:00.086 2:0.086 Completed
9999 1 Red 11616 Harry May 0.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 2 White 5723 Michael Ryde 32.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 3 Blue 1420 Hayden Rothe 40.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 6 Pink 6723 David Morrissey 60.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 8 Grey 10250 Max Jones 70.00 0 0 Scratched

Monday, 10 April 2023 Page 43 of 51



9999 10 Purple
9999 11 Red-White
HEAT 3
Place Lane Colour
1 3 Blue

2 11 Red-White
3 4 Yellow
4 1 Red
5 9 Orange
6 8 Grey
7 2 White
8 10 Purple
9999 5 Green
9999 Pink
9999 Black
HEAT 4
Place Lane Colour
1 7 Black
2 3 Blue
3 9 Orange
4 2 White
5 8 Grey
9999 1 Red
9999 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
9999 6 Pink
9999 10 Purple
9999 11 Red-White
HEAT 5
Place Lane Colour
1 2 White
2 8 Grey
3 4 Yellow
4 1 Red
5 7 Black
9999 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
9999 6 Pink
9999 9 Orange
9999 10 Purple
9999 11 Red-White
HEAT 6

Place Lane Colour

7524
4081

Time

Athlete No
2191
5623
10856
6680
12179
3884
3481
11095
6882
4469
2841

Time

Athlete No
3541
7715
2260
9923
1994
7247
11617
3505
12163
5586
8062

Time

Athlete No
12208
10915
11299
12130
5886
2118
2811
7698
0518
7306
0183

Time
Athlete No

Darren Naismith
Gordon Knight

10:03 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Murray Goodwin
Nick O'Halloran
Dominic Bruno
Jacob Reed
Gianny Scoleri
Tim Halpin

Ky Davies
Terrence Kavanagh-da
ASHLEY COWEN
Craig Sanford
Dion Paull

10:08 AM Reading:

Athlete Name
Hunter Rubino
Jake Hilson
Salvador Jurado
Nathan Visciglio
Neil Brennan
Joel Donnar
Jack Waters
Liam Hanrahan
Hugo Costi
David Woods
Meg Deane

10:13 AM Reading:

Athlete Name

Oakley Nilsen
Nicholas Callanan
Declan Goodwin
Peter Holland
Josh Drysdale
Nathan Crowley
Cameron Yorke
Lachlan Milligan
Phil Noden
Olivia Goder
Mark Hipworth

10:18 AM  Reading:

Athlete Name

100.00 0 0 Scratched
120.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
40.00 1:52.537 1:52.537 Completed
120.00 1:53.584 1:53.584 Completed
46.00 1:54.358 1:54.358 Completed
12.00 1:57.705 1:57.705 Completed
90.00 1:58.086 1:58.086 Completed
72.00 2:00.365 2:0.365 Completed
34.00 2:02.199 2:2.199 Completed
104.00 2:04.493 2:4.493 Completed
48.00 0 0 Scratched
60.00 0 0 Scratched
66.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
66.00 1:52.121 1:52.121 Completed
44.00 1:52.394 1:52.394 Completed
90.00 1:54.033 1:54.033 Completed
36.00 1:56.443 1:56.443 Completed
72.00 2:10.472 2:10.472 Completed
18.00 0 0 Scratched
46.00 0 0 Scratched
54.00 0 0 Scratched
60.00 0 0 Scratched
112.00 0 0 Scratched
120.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
38.00 1:54.324 1:54.324 Completed
74.00 1:55.048 1:55.048 Completed
50.00 1:57.119 1:57.119 Completed
20.00 1:59.078 1:59.078 Completed
66.00 2:16.927 2:16.927 Completed
44.00 0 0 Scratched
58.00 0 0 Scratched
62.00 0 0 Scratched
90.00 0 0 Scratched
120.00 0 0 Did Not Co
120.00 0 0 Scratched
o Adjustment: 0
H'cap  Time Adj Time
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© 00 N O O A~ W N PP

=
o

9999

Place Lane

© 00 N O O b~ W N PP

=
o

Pink
Black
Yellow
Blue
Red

kW A~ N o

10 Purple

[ee]

Grey
Green
11 Red-White
9 Orange

2  White

Final 1

Colour
Black
Green
White
Pink
Yellow

Grey

w oo A oo N OO N

Blue
10 Purple

Red

[N

9 Orange

EventNo 300471

HEAT 1
Place Lane Colour
1 12 Blue-White
2 10 Purple
3 11 Red-White
4 Pink
5 Blue
6 13 Yellow-White
7 2 White
8 14  Green-White
9 9 Orange
10 8 Grey
9999 1 Red
9999 4 Yellow
9999 5 Green
9999 7 Black
HEAT 2

Place Lane Colour

1

14  Green-White

10019
6023
10596
11464
12160
9781
6726
9770
1254
11093
12059

Time

Athlete No
3068
10019
2191
3541
11340
10153
7715
5623
12208
3880

Time

Athlete No
3266
7103
2806
11692
8062
9777
12220
10278
6771
12089
12194
9732
9615
9755

Time
Athlete No
11702

Alex Jones

Mark Andrews
Marcus Overman
Sebastian Dahan
James Inwood
Amy McKinley
Clint Anderson
Daniel Noden
Greg Hilson
Jusuf Agil

Jett Schofield

3:00 PM Reading:

Athlete Name
Jack Doderico
Alex Jones
Murray Goodwin
Hunter Rubino
Cooper Lubeck
Sean Davidson
Jake Hilson

Nick O'Halloran
Oakley Nilsen

Declan Gould

800m Women's
9:30 AM  Reading:

Athlete Name

Natalie Densley
Danielle McDowell
Martine Beer

Liv Attard

Meg Deane

Milla Hopkins
Victoria Cholsh
Darcy Miller
Laura Yorke
Anna Mulquiny
Connor Gist
Isabella Antonino
Zoe Nicholson
Ruby Crisp

9:35 AM Reading:

Athlete Name

Lauren Innes

62.00
68.00
52.00
44.00
26.00
120.00
86.00
58.00
120.00
96.00
40.00

0

H'cap
68.00
62.00
40.00
66.00
52.00
80.00
44.00

120.00
38.00
120.00

0

H'cap
132.00
112.00
126.00

66.00
44.00
140.00
18.00
56.00
96.00
70.00
0.00
50.00
60.00
66.00

0

H'cap
146.00

1:53.899
1:54.999
1:55.050
1:57.388
1:57.417
1:57.563
1:59.499
2:00.465
2:04.065 2:4.065
2:07.363  2:7.363

0 0

1:53.899
1:54.999
1:55.050
1:57.388
1:57.417
1:57.563
1:59.499

2:0.465

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Scratched

Adjustment: 0

Time Adj Time
1:49.126 1:49.126
1:49.938 1:49.938
1:50.794 1:50.794
1:50.952 1:50.952
1:51.803 1:51.803
1:52.101 1:52.101
1:52.224 1:52.224
1:52.415 1:52.415
1:57.057 1:57.057
1:57.355 1:57.355

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

800

Adjustment: 0

Time Adj Time
2:10.328 2:10.328
2:10.708 2:10.708
2:12.228 2:12.228
2:13.658 2:13.658
2:15.207 2:15.207
2:15.458 2:15.458
2:18.918 2:18.918
2:21.808 2:21.808
2:29.841 2:29.841
2:37.921 2:37.921

0 0

Distance

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched
0 0 Scratched

Adjustment: 0

Time Adj Time
2:10.446 2:10.446 Completed
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2 7 Black

3 11 Red-White

4 4 Yellow

5 9 Orange

6 2 White

7 6 Pink
9999 1 Red
9999 3 Blue
9999 5 Green
9999 8 Grey
9999 10 Purple
9999 12 Blue-White
9999 13  Yellow-White

Final 1
Place Lane Colour

1 6 Pink

2 9 Orange

3 8 Grey

4 5 Green

5 7 Black

6 10 Purple

7 3 Blue

8 4 Yellow

9 2 White

10 1 Red

EventNo 300472

HEAT 1
Place Lane Colour
1 5 Green

2 9 Orange

3 8 Grey

4 4 Yellow

5 6 Pink

6 1 Red

7 10 Purple
9999 2  White
9999 3 Blue
9999 7 Black

HEAT 2

Place Lane Colour

1 6 Pink

2 3 Blue

3 8 Grey

11610
4354
9781
9780
12162
10066
12193
7306
10199
10869
1534
3261
5901

Time

Athlete No
4354
9777
3266
7103
2806
11702
11692
11610
9781
8062

Time

Athlete No
11794
11320
11791
11194
11263
11462
11265
11292
11490
11950

Time
Athlete No
11195

11463
12133

Briana Sherry
Claire Hurley
Amy McKinley
Emily Dalziel
Jessica Mcmanus
Sophie Stokes
Shanie Landen
Olivia Goder
Clea Clifford
Tamai Bremner
Ingrid Woodward
Corina Kapusta

Kirrily Burnett

3:40 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Claire Hurley
Milla Hopkins
Natalie Densley
Danielle McDowell
Martine Beer
Lauren Innes

Liv Attard

Briana Sherry
Amy McKinley
Meg Deane

800m U/18 Mixed

9:43 AM Reading:
Athlete Name

Daniel Hornstra
Sophie Burrows
Ollie Mayhew-sharp
Joel Davies

Leo Mcmeel

Sam Sibbick
James Moore

Max Quinn
Christian Pasquali

Emily Fiedler

9:48 AM  Reading:
Athlete Name

Tristan Courts
Ollie Sibbick

Claudia Tierney

66.00
122.00
46.00
72.00
16.00
62.00
-4.00
26.00
50.00
70.00
100.00
128.00
138.00

H'cap
122.00
140.00
132.00
112.00
126.00
146.00

66.00
66.00
46.00
44.00

H'cap
72.00
168.00
134.00
52.00
100.00
10.00
180.00
34.00
40.00
120.00

H'cap
84.00
38.00

124.00

2:11.264
2:12.016
2:15.148
2:18.377
2:21.070
2:34.406

O O O o o o o

2:11.264
2:12.016
2:15.148
2:18.377
2:21.070
2:34.406

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched

O O O o o o o

Scratched

Adjustment: 0

Time
2:07.357
2:08.350
2:08.366
2:09.718
2:10.121
2:10.404
2:11.337
2:12.510
2:14.551
2:17.361

Distance

Adj Time
2:7.357
2:8.350
2:8.366
2:9.718

2:10.121

2:10.404

2:11.337

2:12.510

2:14.551

2:17.361

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

800

Adjustment: 0

Time
1:58.990
1:59.193
2:01.455
2:01.491
2:12.202
2:13.350
2:19.851

0
0
0

Adj Time
1:58.990
1:59.193
2:1.455
2:1.491
2:12.202
2:13.350
2:19.851

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

0 Scratched

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Adjustment: 0

Time
2:01.705
2:06.140
2:07.405

Adj Time
2:1.705 Completed
2:6.140 Completed
2:7.405 Completed
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4 2 White 12187 James Mcmanus 18.00 2:10.311 2:10.311 Completed

5 5 Green 11281 Archer Jones 58.00 2:12.715 2:12.715 Completed

6 Red 9770 Daniel Noden 0.00 2:16.258 2:16.258 Completed

7 10 Purple 10905 Ella Moore 180.00 2:26.747 2:26.747 Completed
9999 4 Yellow 10092 Benjamin Hayes 40.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 7 Black 11716 Lula Parrott 120.00 0 0 Scratched
9999 9 Orange 11269 Hermes Kasapis 164.00 0 0 Scratched

Final 1 Time 3:50 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0

Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time

1 5 Green 11794 Daniel Hornstra 72.00 1:57.827 1:57.827 Completed

2 9 Orange 11791 Ollie Mayhew-sharp 134.00 1:59.230 1:59.230 Completed

3 3 Blue 11194 Joel Davies 52.00 2:00.389 2:0.389 Completed

4 6 Pink 11195 Tristan Courts 84.00 2:01.488 2:1.488 Completed

5 10 Purple 11320 Sophie Burrows 168.00 2:02.193 2:2.193 Completed

6 1 Red 12187 James Mcmanus 18.00 2:05.952 2:5.952 Completed

7 2  White 11463 Ollie Sibbick 38.00 2:06.260 2:6.260 Completed

8 8 Grey 12133 Claudia Tierney 124.00 2:06.943 2:6.943 Completed

9 4 Yellow 11281 Archer Jones 58.00 2:12.549 2:12.549 Completed

10 7 Black 11263 Leo Mcmeel 100.00 2:12.573 2:12.573 Completed
EventNo 300473 1600m Frontmarkers Distance 1600

FINAL 1 Time 4:12 PM Reading: o Adjustment: 0

Place Lane Colour  Athlete No Athlete Name H'cap  Time Adj Time

1 5 Green 10153 Sean Davidson 210.00 4:03.846 4:3.846 Completed

2 20 6229 Anna Kasapis 265.00 4:05.527 4:5.527 Completed

3 6 Pink 2260 Salvador Jurado 215.00 4:08.387 4:8.387 Completed

4 24 11725 Charlie Sutherland 290.00 4:08.510 4:8.510 Completed

5 23 0183 Mark Hipworth 290.00 4:12.512 4:12.512 Completed

6 26 11692 Liv Attard 300.00 4:14.708 4:14.708 Completed

7 17 Grey-White 2771 Chris Dixon 245.00 4:15.353 4:15.353 Completed

8 3 Blue 2453 Troy Atkins 205.00 4:16.242 4:16.242 Completed

9 13 Yellow-White 3580 Bennett Maxwell 240.00 4:16.744 4:16.744 Completed

10 18 Orange-White 4367 Richard Wade 250.00 4:18.511 4:18.511 Completed
11 39 3266 Natalie Densley 400.00 4:19.770 4:19.770 Completed
12 32 1534 Ingrid Woodward 350.00 4:23.079 4:23.079 Completed
13 15 Pink-White 2594 Julian Harris 245.00 4:26.778 4:26.778 Completed
14 10 Purple 11095 Terrence Kavanagh-da 235.00 4:28.978 4:28.978 Completed
15 27 1254 Greg Hilson 305.00 4:30.399 4:30.399 Completed
16 9 Orange 6726 Clint Anderson 230.00 4:31.944 4:31.944 Completed
17 Grey 11093 Jusuf Agil 230.00 4:33.334 4:33.334 Completed
18 38 0804 Brendan Norden 400.00 4:35.403 4:35.403 Completed
19 21 1308 Mark Boxer 265.00 4:39.141 4:39.141 Completed
20 37 11702 Lauren Innes 395.00 4:42.029 4:42.029 Completed
21 41 1922 Kelli Baird 315.00 4:44.123 4:44.123 Completed
22 40 12089 Anna Mulquiny 305.00 4:45.743 4:45.743 Completed
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23 28

24 14

25 29
9999 1
9999
9999 4
9999
9999 11
9999 12
9999 16
9999 22
9999 25
9999 30
9999 31
9999 33
9999 34
9999 35
9999 36

EventNo 300473b

Green-White

Red

White
Yellow
Black
Red-White
Blue-White
Black-White

FINAL 1
Place Lane Colour

1 22

2 23

3 21

4 38

5 27

6 25

7 15 Pink-White

8 31

9 5 Green

10 35

11 24

12 34

13 Pink

14 4 Yellow

15 16 Black-White

16 28

17 18 Orange-White

18 11 Red-White

19 9 Orange

20 41

21 19

22 10 Purple

23 17 Grey-White

24 13 Yellow-White

9777
5916
4354
3207
10250
7524
3405
1963
1367
0518
0397
9780
10066
4515
0377
0923
8090
10929

Time
Athlete No
6882
3541
3505
6023
10596
7715
3481
10915
12031
4010
11340
0851
12208
11295
4320
11841
10856
5723
12166
10917
11789
12160
12185
10092

Milla Hopkins
Craig Harris
Claire Hurley
Morgan Mitchell
Max Jones
Darren Naismith
Bradley White
Shane Ezard
Carl McMeel
Phil Noden
Tony Moran
Emily Dalziel
Sophie Stokes
Rob Irwin
Wayne James
Les Williams
Mark Tapping

Amanda Heard

Athlete Name
ASHLEY COWEN
Hunter Rubino
Liam Hanrahan
Mark Andrews
Marcus Overman
Jake Hilson

Ky Davies
Nicholas Callanan
Bevan Does
Nicholas O'Connor
Cooper Lubeck
Andrew Sait
Oakley Nilsen
Oliver Lewry
Glenn McMillan
Jackson Lynch
Dominic Bruno
Michael Ryde
James Frankcombe
Liam Denner
Kade Hutchinson
James Inwood
Archer Charles

Benjamin Hayes

320.00
240.00
320.00
195.00
205.00
210.00
220.00
235.00
240.00
245.00
280.00
295.00
335.00
350.00
355.00
365.00
385.00
395.00

1600m Backmarkers

2:10 PM Reading: 0

H'cap
130.00
135.00
130.00
175.00
145.00
140.00
110.00
160.00

90.00
165.00
140.00
165.00

90.00

85.00
110.00
145.00
120.00
100.00

95.00
185.00
125.00
100.00
120.00
100.00

4:53.228 4:53.228
5:04.698 5:4.698
5:19.314 5:19.314

O O O O O O O O ©O o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O ©o o o o o o o

Distance
Adjustment:

Completed
Completed
Completed
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched

1600

Time Adj Time

4:03.821
4:04.482
4:04.924
4:05.887
4:06.776
4:07.940
4:09.231
4:10.224
4:10.329
4:10.388
4:11.082
4:15.108
4:17.633
4:18.536
4:21.547
4:22.014
4:22.581
4:23.869
4:28.770
4:28.836
4:28.867
4:29.893
4:31.447
4:35.668

4:3.821

4:4.482

4:4.924

4:5.887

4:6.776

4:7.940

4:9.231
4:10.224
4:10.329
4:10.388
4:11.082
4:15.108
4:17.633
4:18.536
4:21.547
4:22.014
4:22.581
4:23.869
4:28.770
4:28.836
4:28.867
4:29.893
4:31.447
4:35.668

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
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25 39
26 3
27 14
28 37
9999 1
9999 2
9999
9999 8
9999 12
9999 20
9999 26
9999 29
9999 30
9999 32
9999 33
9999 36
9999 40
9999 42
9999 43

EventNo 300474

Blue
Green-White

Red

White
Black

Grey
Blue-White

FINAL 1
Place Lane Colour
1 12 Blue-White
2 6 Pink
3 17 Grey-White
4 5 Green
5 16 Black-White
6 11 Red-White
7 3 Blue
8 14  Green-White
9 2 White
10 15 Pink-White
11 4 Yellow
12 Black
13 13 Yellow-White
14 8 Grey
9999 Red
9999 9 Orange
9999 10 Purple

EventNo 300475

FINAL 1
Place Lane Colour
1 29

12179
11461
9744
1994
12129
7247
11408
6431
2585
11617
11771
11299
3884
11375
9770
10785
0041
6426
6130

Time

Athlete No
11502
12165
11702
11841
9777
11195
12191
11093
11545
8090
12159
12032
10250
11878
11194
11771
11674

Time
Athlete No
11725

Gianny Scoleri
Ryan Sibbick
Taj Davies

Neil Brennan
Mick Stanovsek
Joel Donnar

Pat Hagan
Ashley Humphrey
Nathan Hartigan
Jack Waters
Willem Eager
Declan Goodwin
Tim Halpin
Terence Carter
Daniel Noden
Brett Macdonald
Daniel Hopkins
Joshua Sait

Conor Nunn

1600m Restricted
12:43 PM Reading:

Athlete Name

Tommy Williams
Ben Butler
Lauren Innes
Jackson Lynch
Milla Hopkins
Tristan Courts
George Gardiner
Jusuf Agil

Ben Van raalte
Mark Tapping
Tristan Pickering
Toby Lawrence
Max Jones
Cameron Pensini
Joel Davies
Willem Eager

Ben Fleisner

Athlete Name
Charlie Sutherland

180.00
80.00
110.00
170.00
0.00
30.00
90.00
90.00
100.00
125.00
140.00
150.00
150.00
160.00
160.00
170.00
180.00
190.00
320.00

0

H'cap
180.00
105.00
430.00
100.00
400.00
175.00
100.00
225.00

80.00
315.00
100.00
105.00
200.00
120.00

50.00
150.00
170.00

1600m Masters (35+)
12:00 PM Reading:

0

H'cap
245.00

4:36.159
4:39.550
4:41.895
4:42.651

4:36.159
4:39.550
4:41.895
4:42.651

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o
O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

Distance
Adjustment:

Time
4:14.241
4:19.609
4:22.918
4:23.355
4:23.502
4:23.710
4:28.274
4:29.011
4:29.035
4:31.217
4:34.927
4:37.899
4:46.720 4:46.720
4:49.079 4:49.079

0 0
0 0
0 0

4:14.241
4:19.609
4:22.918
4:23.355
4:23.502
4:23.710
4:28.274
4:29.011
4:29.035
4:31.217
4:34.927
4:37.899

Distance
Adjustment:

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched

1600

Adj Time

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Scratched

Scratched

Scratched

1600

Time Adj Time

4:18.685 4:18.685

Completed
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9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

1

22
18
11

10
35
34
24
16
33
17
30
36
19
20
40

23
21
42
38
15
37

© 00 N O O N W

12
13
14
25
26
27
31
32
39
41
43

Orange-White
Red-White
Yellow

Purple

Black-White

Grey-White

Red

Pink-White

Blue

White

Green

Pink

Black

Grey

Orange
Blue-White
Yellow-White
Green-White

3580
1963
0041
5312
2260
3261
8090
1367
3405
4515
4367
1534
0923
0183
1308
0804
2585
1254
11674
6177
2271
5916
4374
10999
3074
10785
6023
12080
3884
2453
2432
0518
10152
0354
0397
10869
12006
0377
1558
0264
1294

EventNo 300476
FINAL 1

Place Lane Colour

35

Time

Bennett Maxwell
Shane Ezard
Daniel Hopkins
Matt Grant
Salvador Jurado
Corina Kapusta
Mark Tapping
Carl McMeel
Bradley White
Rob Irwin
Richard Wade
Ingrid Woodward
Les Williams
Mark Hipworth
Mark Boxer
Brendan Norden
Nathan Hartigan
Greg Hilson

Ben Fleisner
Gary Blake
Gaetano Aiello
Craig Harris
Brendan Bailey
Luke Robertson
Matthew Pilkington
Brett Macdonald
Mark Andrews
Rob Houghton
Tim Halpin

Troy Atkins
Dean Maclennan
Phil Noden

Gary Davidson
Christopher Brown
Tony Moran
Tamai Bremner
Kelli Baird
Wayne James
Wayne Dalziel
Tony RENDINA

Sue Anderson

3200m Open
2:45 PM Reading:

Athlete No Athlete Name

3580

Bennett Maxwell

200.00
180.00
110.00

60.00

95.00
300.00
295.00
205.00
145.00
290.00
165.00
255.00
300.00
180.00
190.00
340.00

30.00
205.00
190.00
400.00
325.00
140.00
300.00

50.00

50.00

60.00

85.00

90.00

95.00

95.00
110.00
115.00
130.00
210.00
230.00
240.00
265.00
285.00
325.00
400.00
400.00

4:20.723
4:21.986
4:28.759
4:31.480
4:31.694
4:32.750
4:33.195
4:34.944
4:35.772
4:39.482
4:40.772
4:45.998
4:48.020
4:51.151
4:53.586
4:54.242
4:58.952
5:01.094
5:06.889
5:14.134
5:15.388
5:29.192
5:32.228
5:56.764

O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o

4:20.723
4:21.986
4:28.759
4:31.480
4:31.694
4:32.750
4:33.195
4:34.944
4:35.772
4:39.482
4:40.772
4:45.998
4:48.020
4:51.151
4:53.586
4:54.242
4:58.952

5:1.094

5:6.889
5:14.134
5:15.388
5:29.192
5:32.228
5:56.764

O O O O O O O O O o o o oo o o o

Distance

o Adjustment:

Time Adj Time
8:58.751 8:58.751 Completed

H'cap
520.00

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched

3200
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9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

15
29
14
16

12
10
20

38

18
21
24
36
32
39
27
30

33

19
31

11
13
17
22
23
25
26
28
34
37

Pink-White

Green-White
Black-White
Red
Blue-White
Purple

Yellow

Orange
Blue

Orange-White

Grey

Black
Pink

White

Green
Red-White
Yellow-White
Grey-White

3505
5312
11545
11375
12197
6882
4320
6426
10142
9780
5723
11295
0041
2453
0851
0183
6229
1534
11195
3405
10092
2594
12127
12159
11093
12037
2585
12195
11617
11771
9770
4010
4367
12204
12080
11095
10869
0518

Liam Hanrahan
Matt Grant

Ben Van raalte
Terence Carter
Arron Nitschke
ASHLEY COWEN
Glenn McMillan
Joshua Sait
Kaleb Laker
Emily Dalziel
Michael Ryde
Oliver Lewry
Daniel Hopkins
Troy Atkins
Andrew Sait
Mark Hipworth
Anna Kasapis
Ingrid Woodward
Tristan Courts
Bradley White
Benjamin Hayes
Julian Harris
Beau Caia
Tristan Pickering
Jusuf Agil

Chris Mctaggart
Nathan Hartigan
Shyam Bhuller
Jack Waters
Willem Eager
Daniel Noden
Nicholas O'Connor
Richard Wade
Rachel Mccormick

Rob Houghton

Terrence Kavanagh-da

Tamai Bremner
Phil Noden

210.00
330.00
200.00
230.00

65.00
180.00
170.00
260.00
130.00
580.00
150.00
115.00
240.00
285.00
310.00
520.00
400.00
600.00
330.00
340.00
150.00
475.00
150.00
150.00
260.00
360.00

75.00
150.00
180.00
200.00
240.00
290.00
300.00
315.00
320.00
330.00
500.00
550.00

9:05.455
9:05.636
9:09.504
9:14.723
9:16.490
9:20.437
9:24.186
9:25.601
9:28.159
9:29.290
9:31.399
9:33.474
9:36.988
9:37.625
9:39.601
9:41.541
9:43.363
9:46.051
9:46.139
9:48.955
9:51.496
9:56.070
10:00.771
10:13.307
10:22.654
11:05.941

O O O O O O O o o o o o

9:5.455
9:5.636
9:9.504
9:14.723
9:16.490
9:20.437
9:24.186
9:25.601
9:28.159
9:29.290
9:31.399
9:33.474
9:36.988
9:37.625
9:39.601
9:41.541
9:43.363
9:46.051
9:46.139
9:48.955
9:51.496
9:56.070
10:0.771
10:13.307
10:22.654
11:5.941

O O O O O O o o o o o o

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
Scratched
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